


Since its beginning in 1968 with a group of physical education students and a volunteer

coach, Florida State volleyball, which is considered FSU's first women's intercollegiate
sport, shed its club team roots to become one of the nation's premiere programs.

In its infancy, it was not uncommon for the group of aspiring athletes and teachers to pay
their own way to tournaments and share warm-up suits with the other women's club
teams. The club struggled to become established in those early years as team members
were faced with having to find a new volunteer head coach each of the program's first five
years.

After Florida State made its first ever appearance at the AIAW National Tournament in
1971, Dr. Billie Jones assumed the coaching duties on a permanent basis for the next six
seasons. Under Jones' direction, the Seminoles amassed a record of 107-22, and volleyball
at Florida State became a mainstay.

Success continued for the program as it returned to the AIAW National Tournament in
1973, '74 and '75, while competing for state and regional championships along the way.
Popularity for the sport began to grow. In just a few short years, Florida State volleyball
became recognized as one of the sport's up-and-coming programs.

A Dr. Linda Warren, Dr. Judy Blucker, Dr. Billie Jones,
Martha Pat Moore, Dr. Cecile Reynaud.

Former head coach Dr. Cecile Reynaud, who served as head coach from 1976-2001, 1968, FSU's first volleyball team ¥V

continued to build on the foundation laid by her predecessors. Under Reynaud's guidance,
FSU qualified for the AIAW National Tournament three more times. After its AIAW
appearance in 1981, Florida State joined the NCAA and began competing as a member of
the Metro Conference in 1982.

Before FSU joined the Atlantic Coast Conference in 1992, the Seminoles dominated the
Metro Conference, capturing six league titles. Florida State seized its first ACC
Championship in 1998. Overall, in 13 years of ACC play, Florida State has an ACC regular
season co-championship to its eredit and has played in five ACC Tournament title
matches.

Since Florida State became an NCAA volleyball member in 1982, the Seminoles have
qualified for the National Championship Tournament 12 times, including five times in the
90's.

Several of FSU's volleyball alumni have gone on to play professionally. Whether it be in
Europe or the sandy shores of California, Florida State's top athletes often choose to
continue playing the game they love. In recent years, three former FSU volleyball players
have been on tour with the professional beach circuit.

Perhaps the most famous of the FSU volleyball alumni is world-class model Gabrielle
Reece. After enjoying a standout career at Florida State, Reece went on to captain Team
Nike on the pro beach circuit. She has had a fitness column in ELLE Magazine and
appeared on MTV Sports. Reece co-authored her first book Big Girl in the Middle and has
been featured on Lifetime Television's Intimate Portrait.

In the 36 years since its inception, Florida State volleyball has prided itself in giving
athletes the opportunity to reach their full potential both on the court and in the
classroom. Pride, tradition and success are all part of what is known as Seminole
volleyball.
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The Florida State Athletics Hall of Fame enjoys a rich tradition as its
first and largest class (15) was inducted in 1977. At least four
individuals have been selected each year since, with the exception of
1996 when no class was inducted as Florida State celebrated its 50th
Year Anniversary of Athletics. There are a total of 196 members in the
Florida State Athletics Hall of Fame including the 2004 class to be
inducted on September 17th.

Margie Wessel Scott - 1988 Inductee

Named team MVP the last three years of her college
career, Margie Wessel led the Lady Seminole volleyball
team to a 127-60 record during her four years at Florida
State. Twice during her career, the Seminoles advanced
to the AIAW National Tournament. The Miami native was
co-captain of the Florida State squad as a senior and was
named to the AIAW Region III all-star team in 1979 and
1980.

Gabrielle Reece - 1997 Inductee
A Lady Seminole from 1987-90, Gabrielle Reece quickly
established herself as a force on the volleyball court. She
holds the FSU career and single-season records for solo
blocks (240 and 69) as well as the career record for total
blocks (747). She garnered AVCA All-Region honors in
1989 and was a Metro All-Conference selection in 1989
and 1990. As a junior, Reece was named to the Metro All
Tournament Team after helping to lead Florida State to
the Metro Conference Championship. Reece did not go unnoticed nationally
either. She was pegged the 1989 Dodge National Athletic Awards Most
Inspiring Collegiate Athlete and was among Rolling Stone Magazine’s
Wonder Women of Sport that same year. Reece went on to play professional
volleyball as the captain of Team Nike for the Bud Light four-woman beach
volleyball tour. In addition to her playing career, Reece is also a supermodel
and television celebrity. She added “author” to her resumé, when she co-
authored her first book, “Big Girl in the Middle,” which was released in the
summer of 1997.

Dr: Billie Jones - 1998 Inductee
As head coach of the Lady Seminole volleyball (1970,
1972-75) and softball (1971, 1972-74) programs, Dr. Billie
Jones played a major role in paving the way for the
success of women’s athletics at Florida State University.
Dr. Jones earned her Ph.D. from Florida State in 1972 and
began serving as an Associate Professor in the
Department of Movement Science and Physical
Education in addition to her coaching duties. Under Dr.
Jones’ direction, the volleyball program compiled a remarkable 107-22 record
and made appearances at the AIAW National Championship Tournament in
1973, 1974 and 1975 while competing for state and regional championships
along the way. Dr. Jones also coached the 1971 softhall team to the state
championship and the 1974 squad to a runner-up finish. Dr. Jones devoted her
time to teaching full-time in 1975, but continued to be instrumental in the
advancement of women's athletics at Florida State. She was recognized for
service and dedication to FSU’s women's athletics when she was given the
Herb Morgan Award in 1982. In 1985, Dr. Jones became a Service Professor
in the Department of Movement Science and Physical Education and in 1989,
she was honored with the distinction of Professor Emerita. Among her many
accomplishments, Dr. Jones has also co-authored four books on coaching and
fitness. A scholarship by an anonymous donor, given in the name of Dr. Jones,
is awarded annually in the College of Education to a female student who
intends to coach.

Maggie Philgence - 1998 Inductee
A member of the Florida State volleyball team from 1987-
90, Maggie Philgence made a name for herself not only at
FSU, but at the conference and national levels as well.
Philgence broke six school records during her senior
season, three of which still stand, and earned All-Metro
Conference and AVCA All-South Region team honors. A
powerful hitter, she still ranks among FSU’s Top 10 in 14
statistical categories and remains the FSU leader in
career kills (2,110) and kill attempts (4,793) as well as single-season kills
with 579 in 1990. Upon graduation, Philgence was drafted to the South Team
for the Olympic Festival in Los Angeles and helped lead her team to a gold
medal. She went on to play professionally with the international league in
France.

AMANDA SANTOS:
THE FIRST EVER

Senior Amanda Santos had nothing short of
a storybook season in 2004 as she was
named Florida State's first ever /

American when she was tabbed an
honorable mention selection. Furthermore,
Santos earned All-East Region and All-ACC
first team. At one point in the season, she
was ranked third in the country in hitting
percentage and she finished her career
ranked No. 3 all-time on the Florida State
career list with a .325 hitting percentage.
Santos, the younger sister of current
Seminole Andreza Santos, will serve as a
student assistant to Todd Kress this season.




Established in 1986 under the direction of William M. Parker
of Clearwater, the Seminole Boosters Endowed Scholarship
Program is the final step toward perpetual funding of all
scholarships for student-athletes at Florida State. Florida
State attracts student-athletes from coast to coast as well as
internationally. These young people work very hard and
represent the University with an enormous amount of pride.
Seven scholarships have been established for volleyball:

Cecile Reynaud Scholarship

Recognized in America and internationally for her pioneering
leadership in the teaching and coaching of championship
volleyall, Coach Cecile Reynaud, who served 26 years at the
helm of the FSU volleyball program, has heen honored by her
former students through the establishment of an endowed
scholarship in her name.

Claude R. Flory Scholarship

Drs. Claude and Daisy Flory, retired FSU faculty whose
names are synonymous with the highest standards of both
the character and accomplishment of Seminole- athletics,
established a fully endowed scholarship for volleyball in the
name of Claude Flory:

Lucy MeDaniel Scholarship

A 1959 graduate of Florida State, Lucy McDaniel is known
for her outstanding service and leadership to education and
women’s athletics, not only in the state of Florida, but in the
Southeast region as well. A former collegiate volleyball coach
herself, she established a fully endowed scholarship for
volleyball.

Nan Mitchem Scholarship

A scholarship was established for volleyball in the name of
Nancy Cooper (Nan) Mitchem, a 1967 graduate of FSU. Nan
was a member of the Varsity “F” Club, a lifetime member of
the Alumni Association and a Golden Chief and Tribal Chief
with' the. Seminole Boosters. Her enthusiasm for FSU and
positive attitude about life was a great example to all who

Jane Gray Parrish Scholarship

An athlete who participated in volleyball. basketball, and
softhall, FSU Alumna Jane Parrish has established this
endowed scholarship for volleyball. Jane wanted to give back,
in the hope that students receiving this scholarship would
have a great experience, as she did.

Barbara June Reynaud Scholarship
Barbara June Reynand has supported her daughter's
education and volleyball hopes and dreams throughout
the years. Attending every home match possible and
often traveling to support the team, Barbara June was
there for Cecile and her athletes. In recognition and
celebration of Cecile Reynaud's 25 years of coaching
volleyball at FSU the many. friends of Cecile have
honored her and her greatest fan by establishing an
endowed scholarship in volleyball in the name of
Barbara June Reynaud.

ey her. Dr: Billie Jones & Dr. Janet Wells Scholarship

Friends and admirers of Dr. Janet Wells and Dr: Billie Jones, especially those
that benefited from the pioneering leadership of these distinguished FSU
faculty members, have established a volleyball scholarship to honor their
significant contributions to the progress of women’s athletics and to their
long service as mentors to student athletes.




Gabrielle Reece

The most famous alumni of Florida
State volleyball, Gabrielle Reece went
on to pursue a career in the sport that
she loves. Captaining Team Nike for
the Bud Light four-woman tour is just
the beginning of what she has
accomplished. On the court, Reece led
Team Nike to the Tour championship
and has twice been named WBVL
Offensive Player of the Year while
leading the league in kills four times.

After a stint on a popular MTV sports television show as co-host
with Dan Cortese, Reece had her own syndicated show “The
Extremist” which aired on CBS. She has also written articles for
“Sports for Women” and had a monthly column in Conde Naste
and was featured on Lifetime Television’s Intimate Portrait.

A role model for all athletes, Reece served as a feature
commentator for the 1998 Goodwill Games held in New York. She
also co-authored her first book entitled Big Girl in the Middle in
1997.

Along with her television and volleyball careers, Reece finds time
to be a supermodel. Named one of the 50 most beautiful women in
the world by ELLE magazine, Reece also serves as the
spokesperson for Coppertone skin products. Currently Reece is
trying to qualify for the LPGA Tour.

Despite her hectic work and travel
schedule, Reece is devoted to helping
Florida State athletics. Reece
returned to Tallahassee to
unveil Florida State’s logo

for the 30th anniversary g4

of women'’s athletics. On

a previous visit, she

worked with  the

volleyball team in

spring practice and

offered  words of

advice to the team on

success in the world of

sports.

Reece was selected to the
Florida State Athletics Hall of
Fame in 1997.

Reece celebrating a victory
with her team mates.

1997 Biography
Co-authored by
(Gabrielle Reece.

2000 Seminole
Volleyball Team with
Gabrielle Reece.




BARBARA HARRIS

After a playing career spanning from 1974-77,
Harris has had a successful career in the
magazine industry as Editor-in-Chief at Shape.

Harris returned to campus in 1999 when she was
honored as a “Grad Made Good” during Homecoming
Ceremonies.

EXCERPT FROM SHAPE MAGAZINE, August 2000

Attention to detail. Unwavering concentration. Not just hoping, but expecting
to succeed. These are key to getting superior results from working out. Take
Olympic track-and-field athlete Marion Jones, a competitor [ — and the rest
of the world — have admired for years. Next month, at the Olympic Games in
Sydney, Australia, all eyes will be on her: an athlete with an obsessive
attention to detail, who trains with fierce concentration. Jones, the fastest
female runner in the world, isn't just a gold medal hopeful, she's intent on
winning. “I know I'm capable of this,” she recently told the New York Times
Magazine. Not satisfied with merely being the fastest woman alive, Jones
wants to be the fastest female athlete on the planet.

In this issue of Shape we salute such champions - and the gold medalist in
you. Throughout these pages, we show you how to get to the next level in your
fitness, and how to achieve the pinnacle of what you are capable of, a la
Marion Jones. In “Got Muscle?” on page 142, 1996 gold-medal winning
athletes Jennifer Azzi and Lisa Leslie display the rewards (more muscle tone
of course) of effective training for the WNBA. We've incorporated some of
their best moves into a single routine for you, a workout that’s both a
timesaver and challenging enough to yield results.

Today, thankfully, real beauty means putting on some musele. So it's no
accident that Gabrielle Reece is this month’s cover model. A professional
athlete, 6-foot-3-inch Giabby, 30, is redefining beauty standards by combining
athleticism with femininity. Her beauty, though, is not just on the outside.
When I met Gabby more than 10 years ago, she was a volleyball player under
(ecile Reynaud (who also coached me at Florida State University; in fact, it
was Cecile’s call to me that landed Gabby on her first Shape cover in April
1990). I learned then that her true beauty came from being real and from
being true to her goals. Years ago I asked her about her goals. Her definitive
reply: “A volleyball player first, a model second.” A volleyball player is who
she is; modeling is something she does.

Beauty isn’t something you look at, says authory/fitness trainer Ray Kybartas
in Fitness Is A Religion (Simon & Shuster, 1997). It's something you live.
Just ask Gabrielle Reece, or Marion Jones, or Jennifer Azzi or Lisa Leslie.
Beauty is more than a perfectly posed photo. It’s something we can all poses
by being true to who we are and what we want from life. Focus on your goals;
pay attention to details. Expect yourself to achieve and you will. Never lose
faith in the process. Be yourself first because that’s real beauty. And it reaps
real rewards.

BARBARA HARRIS, EDITOR IN CHIEF, FSU CLASS OF ‘76

KAREN ParGuT

A three-sport athlete at Florida State,
Palgut lettered in volleyball (four),
basketball (one) and softball (two) from
1982-86. After a successful collegiate
career that saw her named to the All-
Metro Tournament team three times,
including the distinction of MVP, she competed in the 1982
Olympic Festival on the East team. Upon graduation, Palgut
joined the U.S. Women’s National Team for Handball and
had a successful career. She participated in the Goodwill
games, the Pan American Games (Gold Medal) and the 1988
and 1992 Olympics receiving a 7th and 6th place
respectively.

MAGGIE PHILGENCE

In her senior season, Philgence was named to five all-tournament teams,
selected Metro Conference Player of the Week twice, as well as being
listed on the All-Metro Conference team and American Volleyball Coaches
Association All-South Region team. Her statistics also ranked in the top
around the nation. She has left her mark in the Florida State record hooks
as well as with the NCAA. Philgence is ranked 17th in the NCAA for her
career kills (2,110) and tops the FSU career charts.
She also led the Metro in hitting percentage (.333) and kills per game
(4.41) throughout her final season.

After breaking six school records
during the 1990 season, Philgence
was drafted to the South Team

for the Olympic Festival in Los
Angeles. Philgence helped

lead her team to the
championship game where

the South defeated the

West to claim the gold

medal.

Upon graduation,
Philgence traveled
overseas to  play
professional volleyball
with the international
league in France. She
was inducted into the FSU
Athletics Hall
Fame in 1998.




Lucy MeDaniel with former
- Head Coach Dr. Cecile Reynaud,

Lucy McDaniel never imagined that she would become the first woman in the State
of Florida to donate more than $1 million to women's athletics. McDaniel is among
a growing band of pioneer philanthropists across the country who have realized
the importance, if not necessity, of private support of women’s intercollegiate
athletics.

But pioneering is nothing new to the FSU graduate, who attended college before
women competed intercollegiately. When she arrived at FSU in 1955 she was a
national qualifier in swimming and gymnastics. FSU swim coach Bim Stults
welcomed her to work out with the men’s team and FSU’s national championship
gymnasts also invited her to train with them in Tully Gym, but she was denied that
opportunity because the administration did not feel it appropriate for her to swim
or work out with the men. So, McDaniel settled for synchronized swimming with
the Tarpons, which is a combination of the two sports.

Following graduation, she coached at Palm Beach High and started a gymnastics
program at Miami Senior while running over 100 summer clinics across the United
States. After serving ten years at Stetson University, she joined the staff at Florida
Technology University, before it became University of Central Florida. She taught
and started the school’s first intercollegiate teams in softball and volleyball where
she rang up a perfect 55-0 record - believed to be an NCAA record — to win the
Division II national title.

“I had watched man after man, couple after couple, donating a million or two
million to Florida State but there was never, ever, one woman to come forward with
a major gift to women’s athletics,” said McDaniel. “The Committee of Thirty is
educating women and men that women'’s scholarships, equipment and travel cost
the same as men’s, and that our women athletes need the same private help. I felt
strongly that if one woman stepped forward, surely others would follow; but I
didn’t think it would be me.”

“I am starting my twenty-sixth year in college athletics and I have never heard of
one individual making that large of a gift to one individual women’s sport,” head
coach Cecile Reynaud said. “It has to be one of the first gifts like it in the country
and hopefully, the beginning of many "

more gifts like it to women’s teams.

The time is right for women that have =

been fortunate to make those kind of 3 gad™

gifts, and when they do, you will :

see women’s programs make a

big jump.”

McDaniel first gave $100,000 to
endow a volleyball scholarship
at Florida State and later
designated another $50,000 so
the team could play a European
tour in May of 2000. McDaniel
wanted to do more, so she asked
her accountant to run through
her financial statements to see

what she would be able to gift now and later in her will. When the accountant told
her, she called Seminole Booster Planned Giving Director Joel Padgett to start the
process.

The snag came when Padgett mentioned publicizing what is the largest gift in FSU
women’s athleties history by a woman. McDaniel, who has kept her wealth private,
was uncomfortable with publicity or the idea that the volleyball court inside Tully
Gym would be named “The Lucy MeDaniel Arena”.

A portion of McDaniel’s $1 million-plus gift is a will gift. “There will be no fighting
over my will now, because I have taken care of everything,” McDaniel said. “I have
taken care of my five nieces and nephews, and friends, and the rest will go to FSU.”

MeDaniel had kept her wealth and her plans to give to FSU a secret from her family
and friends, so they were surprised to read about her gift in the Daytona Beach
paper. By the time the story ran, McDaniel was on a plane bound for Germany and
to meet volleyball team who had left a few days before.

The former volleyball coach spent fourteen days with the women, observing
practices, matches, shopping and sightseeing in three different countries. “I had
more fun with them than I would have if I went with a bunch of my friends,”
MecDaniel said. “They are in high gear or dead stop. Playing matches, shopping, on
walking tours and then dead asleep on the bus in between. It was a wonderful time
and T don’t think anyone ever got as much for $50,000 as I did.”

MecDaniel has a lifetime of memories of the tour. “When the kids knew that I was
taking them, I got darling thank-you notes and when I got home I'd received seven
or eight thank-you notes from the parents, which [ was not expecting,” she said. “I
made myself a serapbook of all the letters.”

On November 2nd 2000 in a special ceremony, Florida State dedicated the Tully
Gym volleyball floor to Luey McDaniel, the first woman in the state of Florida to
donate more than one million dollars to a women's athletics program. Beginning
this season at volleyball matches, the facility will be known as the Lucy McDaniel
Volleyball Arena at volleyball events in Tully Gymnasium, in honor of the
wonderful gifts and support that McDaniel has provided to the Lady Seminole
volleyball program and Florida State athletics.

“I'm truly grateful to Lucy for feeling that strongly about our program and I know
when we announced it to our student athletes, they just don’t get how much money
that is and how historic of a gift it is to women’s athletics,” Reynaud said. “When
she first told me she was going to do it, [ was typing on my computer and I caught
myself saying, ok, put your work down and listen to this. Listen to this because this
is a historical conversation you are having. Nationally, people are going to be very
impressed. We have now recognized her at national conventions for her leadership
and generosity.”
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FSU IN THE METRO CONFERENCE FSU IN THE ACC TOURNAMENT

(1982-1990) Year-hy-Year Record (1991-present) All-Time Record: 16-12

Year Metro (Finish) Overall  Head Coach Year FSU Results

1982 N/A (3rd)  27-17 Cecile Reynaud 1991  Florida State 3 — North Carolina

1983 100 (1st) 316 Cecile Reynaud Virginia 3 — Florida State 1

1984  7-2@3rd)  20-13  Cecile Reynaud 1992 Florida State 3 — Virginia 0

1985  7-1(1st)  22-10 Cecile Reynaud Florida State 3 — Maryland 2

1986 80 (1st) 25-11 Cecile Reynaud Duke 3 — Florida State 2

1987 80 (Ist) 2211 Cecile Reynaud 1993 Florida State 3 — North Carolina 0

1988 8-1 (1st) 28-8 Cecile Reynaud Florida State 3 — Clemson (

1989  10-0 (1st) 30-5 Cecile Reynaud Duke 3 —Florida State 0

1990 72@rd)  25-10 Cecile Reynaud 1994 Florida State 3 — Maryland 1
Duke 3 — Florida State 0

1995  Florida State 3 — Clemson 2

Maryland 3 — Florida State 0

Georgia Tech 3 — Florida State 0

Florida State 3 — Virginia 2

'WEEK-B¥WEEK IN THE USA Topay CoACHES PoLL
No. 20 9/20/82

No. 21 9/14/93

No. 23 9/21/93

No. 21 9/28/93

No. 19 10/5/93

No. 17 10/12/93

No. 20 10/19/93

No. 23 10/26/93

No. 23 11/2/93

No. 25 Final 1993

No. 24 Preseason 1998
No. 22 9/8/98

No. 19 9/15/98

FSU IN THE METR0 CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT No. 21 9/22/98

(1982-1990) AllTime Record: 24-14 1996

Year  FSUResults 1997 FSU VoLLEYBALL COACHES

1982

1988

1989

Florida State 2 — Tulane 0

Florida State 2 — Memphis State 0
Cincinnati 2 — Florida State 1
Florida State 2 — Southern Miss 0
Florida State 2 — Virginia Tech 0
Louisville 2 — Florida State 1
Louisville 3 — Florida State 2
Florida State 3 — Memphis State 0
Florida State 3 — Southern Miss 0
Florida State 3 — Cincinnati 1
Florida State 3 — South Carolina 2
Florida State 3 — Virginia Tech 0
South Carolina 3 — Florida State 0
Florida State 3 — Evansville 0
LSU 3 —Florida State 0

Brigham Young 3 — Florida State 0
Arizona State 3 — Florida State 0
Towa 3 — Florida State 0

Florida State 3 — Southern Miss 0
Florida State 3 — South Carolina 1
Brigham Young 3 — Florida State 0
Georgia 3 — Florida State 1
Florida State 3 — Virginia Tech 0
Florida State 3 — South Carolina 1
Brigham Young 3 — Florida State 1
Florida State 3 — Cal-Berkeley 2
Florida State 3 — South Carolina 1
Florida State 3 — Cincinnati 1
Houston 3 — Florida State 2

Long Beach State 3 — Florida State 2
Florida State 3 — Southern Miss 0
Florida State 3 — South Carolina 0
Florida State 3 — Cincinnati 1
Florida State 3 — Southern Miss 0
Florida State 3 — Louisville 0

1998

1999
2000
2001

2002

2003
2004

Georgia Tech 3 — Florida State 1
Florida State 3 — Wake Forest 0
Florida State 3 — Virginia 0
Florida State 3 — North Carolina
Clemson 3 — Florida State

Duke 3 — Florida State 2

Florida State 3 — Wake Forest 0
Florida State 3 — Duke 1

North Carolina 3 — Florida State 1
Florida State 3 — Clemson 2
Florida State 3 — North Carolina 0
Georgia Tech 3 — Florida State 1
Florida State 3 — NC State 0
Georgia Tech 3 — Florida State 1
UNC 3 — Florida State

FSU IN THE USA Tobay CoacHES PoLL
Total weeks in USA Today 14

First Ranking
Highest Ranking
Last Ranking

1968

1969

1970

1971

1972-75
19762001
2002-present

NCAA CHAMPI

Martha Pat Moore

Dr. Judy Blucher

Dr. Billie Jones

Dr. Linda Warren

Dr. Billie Jones (107-22)

Dr. Cecile Reynaud (635-326)
Todd Kress (55-41)

ONSHIPS

No. 20, 9/20/82
No. 17,10/12/93
No. 21, 9/22/98

AIAW
CHAMPIONSHIPS
1971 1973 1974 1975
1978 1980 1981

YEAR SITE

OPPONENT SCORE

1983 Tallahassee

Tennessee 1512, 15-12, 1-15,

10-15, 8-15

1985 Athens

(Georgia 6-15, 1-15, 11-15

1987 Austin

Texas 6-15, 11-15,9-15

1988 Tallahassee

Colorado St. 3-15, 5-15, 159, 7-15

1989 Tallahassee

California _ 15-11, 11-15, 13-15, 13-15

1990 Lexington

Kentucky  12-15, 10-15, 1510, 10-15

1992 Gainesville

Florida 9-15, 3-15, 10-15

1993 Tallahassee

DePaul 15-8, 7-15, 15-10, 15-13

Tallahassee

Pacific 6-15, 17-15, 6-15, 9-15

1997 Gainesville

South Florida 158, 4-15, 13-15,
15-7, 9-15

1998 Louisville

Northern Illinois 15-10, 11-15,

10-15, 12-15

2002 Gainesville

South Florida 21-30, 19-30, 28-30

Florida State 3 — Cincinnati
1990  Florida State 3 — Virginia Tech 0
Louisville 3 — Florida State 2

CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT HISTORY
CONFERENCE YEAR SITE HOST

METRO 1982 Tallahassee, FL Florida State
METRO 1983 Louisville, KY Louisville Champions
METRO 1984 Columbia, SC South Carolina  3rd Place
METRO 1985 Hattiesburg, MS Southern Miss Champions
METRO 1986 Blacksburg, VA Virginia Tech ~ Champions
METRO 1987 Memphis, TN Memphis State Champions
: ! METRO 1988 Cincinnati, OH Cincinnati Champions
lggﬁ 6-119 (gth) 122;199 CBC!{G Reynaud METRO 1989 Tallahassee, FL Florida State  Champions
e 12 ((lf‘ti)) 2h - Ceedle Reynaud METRO 1990 Louisville, KY Louisville 3rd Place
199 115 (9tsh) 0% Gl Romnd ACC 1991 Charlottesville, VA Virginia 3rd Place

Le neym ACC 1992 College Park, MD Maryland Runner-up
2000 97 (5th) 2111 Cecile Reynaud ACC 1993 Durham. NC il Runner-up

ERT S ACC 1994 Chapel Hill, NC North Carolina 3rd Place
Clemson, SC Clemson 3rd Place

2003 5-11(8th) 1617 Todd Kr ACC 1995
2004 97 (Mth)) 1811 Todd Kross ACC 1996 Atlanta, GA GeorgiaTech  5th Place
. Raleigh, NC NC State 3rd Place

ACC 1997
ACC 1998 College Park, MD Maryland Champions
ACC 1999 Orlando, FL ACC 9th Place
< - ACC 2000 Winston Salem, NC Wake Forest 5th Place
CONFERENCE ACC 2001 Tallahassee, FL Florida State ~ Runner-up
ACC 2002 Atlanta, GA Georgia Tech ~ Runner-up
Orlando, FL ACC 8th Place

ACC 2003
ACC 2004 Charlottesville, VA. Virginia 8th Place

FSU FINISH
3rd Place

FSU N THE AtANTIC C0AST CONFERENCE
(1991-present) Year-by-Year Record

Year ACC (Finish) Overall ~ Head Coach
1991 25 (3rd) 16-15 Cecile Reynaud
1992 6-1(2nd) 268 Cecile Reynaud
1993 95 (2nd)  24-10 Cecile Reynaud
1994 7-7 (3rd) 17-16 Cecile Reynaud
1995 3-11 (3rd) 11-19  Cecile Reynaud
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AVCA ALL-AMERICAN
Amanda Santos (HM), ‘04

AVCA ALL-REGION

Carol Forsten, 84

Joan Morris, ‘86

Julie Todd, '87

Naney Gaspadarek, ‘87, ’88, 89
Maggie Philgence, ‘87, 88,89, 90
Deanne Kaleta, 88

Gabrielle Reece, 89

Luiza Ramos, 92, '93, 94
Sherry Cowling, '92

Bianca Stevens, '92

Vicki Zinkil, '93

Fiona Bolten, '97, "98

Holly Schneider, "98

Aisha Thornton, 98

Norisha Campbell, 00, ‘01
Kristen Frye, 02

Amanda Santos, ‘04

EAST REGION
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR

Cassie McLaughlin, ‘03

ACC PLAYER OF THE WEEK
Kristine Cousins, 91

Bianca Stevens, '92

Luiza Ramos, '93

Vicki Zinkil, *93

Adria Ciraco, 94

LaToya (Presberry) Washington, 96,
97

Aisha Thornton, *97, 98 (twice)
Fiona Bolten, 98

Jennifer Werrick, 98

Erica Bunch, ‘00, ‘01

Norisha Campbell,‘00, ‘01 (twice)
Aisha Carr, ‘02

Cassie McLaughlin, ‘03

Kristen Rust, ‘04

ACC ROOKIE OF THE WEEK
Maureen McCarthy, "94

Holly Schneider, *95

LaToya (Presberry) Washington, 95
Aisha Thornton, 96

Kate Hemlepp, '97 (three times)
Jennifer Werrick, 97 (three times)
Norisha Campbell, 98

Jennifer Anderson, ‘00

ACC ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
Kate Hemlepp, 97
Cassie McLaughlin, ‘03

ACC ALL-FRESHMAN TEAM
Maureen McCarthy, '94

Holly Schneider, *95

Aisha Thornton, 96

Kate Hemlepp, '97

Jennifer Werrick, '97

Jennifer Anderson, ‘00

vjl—l—?o

Cassie McLaughlin, ‘03

ACC ALL-CONFERENCE
PLAYERS

Kristine Cousins, '91
Sherry Cowling, 92
Bianca Stevens, '92

Luiza Ramos, 92, 93, *94
Vicki Zinkil, '93

Fiona Bolten, 97, 98
Susan Hawks, '97

Holly Schneider, 97, 98
Aisha Thornton, "98
Norisha Campbell, ‘00, ‘01
Jennifer Werrick, ‘00
Kristen Frye, ‘02

Amanda Santos, ‘04

ACC COACH OF THE YEAR
Cecile Reynaud, ‘92, ‘00

ACC ALL-TOURNAMENT TEAM
Deanna Bosschaert, '91

Sherry Cowling, *92

Bianca Stevens, "92

Luiza Ramos, '92, 93, 94

Franci Rard, 93

LaToya (Presherry) Washington, 95
Holly Schneider, ‘95, '97, "98

Susan Hawks, '98

Fiona Bolten, '98

Norisha Campbell, ‘01

Jennifer Anderson, ‘01

Erica Bunch, ‘02

Kristen Frye, 02

ACC TOURNAMENT MVP
Fiona Bolten, '98

ACC ACADEMIC

HONOR ROLL

Catie Lotarski, "91, 93, "94
Jennifer McCall, 91, 92, 93
Vicki Zinkil, '91

Deanna Bosschaert, '92, '93, "94
Jennifer Cichy, 92

Franci Rard, 93

Valerie Broussard, 94, '95, 96
Adria Ciraco, '94

Susan Johnson, '94, '95,” 96
Maureen McCarthy, 94, 95, *96
Christy Minko, 94, 95, 96
Luiza Ramos, 94

Patty Diamond, 95, 96

LaToya (Presben‘y) Washington,
95,96, 97

Holly Schneider, 95, '96, '97, 98
Sarah Rickertsen, '95, '96, '97, 98
Aisha Thornton, '97, 99

Fiona Bolten, '98

Courtney Dipert, 98,99

Kensy Zulueta, "98

Kristin Frye, 99, ‘00, ‘01, ‘02
Elizabeth Pound, 99, ‘00, ‘01

nor

Alex Sevillano, 99, ‘00, ‘01, ‘02
Jennifer Anderson, ‘00, ‘01, ‘02, ‘03
Dawn Hough, ‘00, ‘01

Cerina Pele, ‘00, ‘01, ‘02, ‘03
Jennifer Werrick, ‘00

Chrissy Bloomgren, ‘01

Aisha Carr, ‘01, ‘02, 03

Ashley Meyer, ‘01

Kameelah Omar, ‘01, 02, ‘03
Carly Adams, ‘02, ‘03

Lindsay Curtiss, ‘02

Ashley Denbow;, ‘02

Nikki Anthony, ‘03, ‘04

Sarah Griffin, ‘03, ‘04

Renee Hill, ‘03, ‘04

Cassie McLaughlin, ‘03
Jessica Skower, ‘03, ‘04
Danielle MacDonald, ‘04
Summer Weissing, ‘04

METRO CONFERENCE
PLAYER OF THE WEEK
Naney Gaspadarek, ‘87
Maggie Philgence, 89,90
Gabrielle Reece, '89, 90

METRO

ALL-CONFERENCE PLAYERS
Donna Krai, 85

Joan Morris, ‘85, '86

Julie Todd, "86, 87

Nancy Gaspadarek, ‘87, ’88, ’89
Deanne Kaleta, 87, '88

Maggie Philgence, '8, ’89, "90
Gabrielle Reece, 89, 90

CONFERENCE METRO
ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
Lynne Fullhart, 85

Nancy Gaspadarek, 86
Maggie Philgence, 87

METRO CONFERENCE
ALL-TOURNAMENT

Marie Sanders, ‘80

Shannon Lages, 80

Alicia Cross, '82

Karyn Palgut, '82, ’83, "84
Marie Sanders, ‘82, '83

Sally Summer, '83

Joan Morris, 85, '86

Donna Krai, 85

Julie Todd, ’85, ’86, 87
Deanne Kaleta, '86, 87, 88
Julie Plattner, '86

Naney Gaspadarek, ‘87, ’88, 89
Maggie Philgence, '8, ’89, "90
Sonia Trevino, 89

(rabrielle Reece, '89

METRO CONFERENCE
COACH OF THE YEAR

Cecile Reynaud, ‘88, 89

AVCA SOUTH REGION
TOURNAMENT MVP
Karyn Palgut, 82

Joan Morris, "85, ‘86

FLORIDA AIAW
COACH OF THE YEAR

Cecile Reynaud, 91

AVCA SOUTH REGION
COACH OF THE YEAR

Cecile Reynaud, 89

METRO CONFERENCE
TOURNAMENT MVP
Karyn Palgut, 82

Joan Morris, ‘85, ‘86
Julie Todd, '87

Deanne Kaleta, 88
Nancy Gaspadarek, 89

ACADEMIC ALL-AMERICAN
Carol Forsten, 84

Sonia Trevino, ‘89

Sherry Cowling, '92

Jennifer McCall, '93

Sherry Cowling, ‘92

DODGE NATIONAL ATHLETIC
AWARDS MOST INSPIRING
COLLEGIATE ATHLETE

Gabrielle Reece, 89

AUSTRALIAN
NATIONAL TEAM

Carol Forsten, 82

OLYMPIC FESTIVAL
Julie Todd, 85

Sherry Cowling, "90
Maggie Philgence, "91

USA VOLLEYBALL

Norisha Campbell,

’98 Junior National Team,

‘00 A2 Team

Coach Cecile Reynaud,

‘83 World Univ. Games,

‘85 USA Junior National Team

ROLLING

STONE MAGAZINE
WONDERWOMEN
OF SPORT

Gabrielle Reece, 89

PROFESSIONAL VOLLEYBALL
(Gabrielle Reece,

Team Lady Footlocker (Bud

Light FourWoman Tour) "92,
Team Nike (Bud Light Four-
Woman Tour) 93-'97

Maggie Philgence, France, ‘90




Laura Arnold
Jennifer Anderson
Nikki Anthony
Luana Ruiz Azevedo

Barbara Barnes
Debbie Belcher
Gloria Bennett
Trenesha Biggers
Shelly Birkholz
Sharon Bjork
Charlene Blair
Melanie Blajean
Joy Blanchard
Chrissy Bloomgren
Fiona Bolten
Deanna Bosschaert
Kim Britt

Amy Bronson
Valerie Broussard
Julie Brown

Kathy Broxson
Erica Bunch

Margaret Cain
Cordelia Campbell
Norisha Campbell
Aisha Carr
Jennifer Cichy
Adria Ciraco
Cathy Cline
Nancy Colton
Diana Connell
Carol Conrad
Cathy Copeland
Kristine Cousins
Sherry Cowling
Kim Crawford
Melissa Crews
Alicia Cross
Linda Crutchfield
Brandi Cumin
Lindsay Curtiss

Camy Davies
Laura Davis
Miranda Davis
Ashley Denbow
Patty Diamond
Courtney Dipert
Carolyn Doctor
Denise Doucette

Carol Forsten
Sue Foster
Kristin Frye
Lynne Fullhart

Nancy Gaspadarek
Jana Gomez

Pam Griffin

Naney Griffin
Sarah Griffin

Pamela Haizlip
Martha Hamilton
Barbara Harris
Valene Harris

1968
2002-03
1994-97
2000-03
2003-04
1998-01

1978-79
1973
1968
2002

1982-85
1976
1972
1970

1978-82
2001

1997-98

1991-94

1984-86

1988-90

1993-95

1979-83
1970

1999-02

1969
1978
1998-01
2001-04
1990-92
1991-94
2002-03
1968
1976
1976
1987
1990-91
1992
2003-Present
1998
1979-82
1971-72
1990-91
2003

1979-82
1973-76

1979

2002
1993-96
1996-99
1974-75
1971-73

1981-84
1968
1999-2002
1985

1986-89
1970-71
1973-76

1976
2003-Present

1986
1999-00
1974-77
1974-77

Peggy Harstsvedt
Susan Hawks
Nancy Helms
Kate Hemlepp
Jamie Hibbard
Renee Hill
Dawn Hough
Colette Housh
Terry Hume
Janice Hunt
Michele Hurd

Jametta Jackson
Linda Johnson
Susan Johnson
Jennifer Jones

Deanne Kaleta
Shannon Kelly
Marian King
Nancy Kinnunen
Donna Krai
Peggy Krause
Jamie Kuhn
Shannon Lages

Avis Latham
Catie Lotarski

Danielle MacDonald
Maria Magoulas
Wendy Markham
Jennifer Marraffino
Charlotte Martin
Christina Martinez
Jennifer McCall
Maureen McCarthy
Suzanne McDonald
Yvette McKinney
Gloria MeIntosh
Cassie McLaughlin
Rebecca McQuillen
Barbara Mellen
Ashley Meyer
Debbie Meyer
Christy Minko
Stacy Moneymaker
Kathy Monroe

Joan Morris
(iina Muensterman

Arlene Nicholson
Pat Nicholson

Jean Olsson
Kameelah Omar
Patricia O'Neal
Jennifer Orlowski
Candi Orsini

Karyn Palgut
Bobbie Parr
Maggie Philgence
Cerina Pele
Rhonda Petty
Marie Persson
Julie Plattner

fe

7”1,0’1/}?/)’087‘ S

1972
1974-76
1995-98
1971-72
1997-98
1999-00
2003-04
1999-02

1983
1973-76
1977-78
1974-77

1984
1978
1994-97
1991-92

1985-88
1987-88

1968
1975-76
1982-85
1969-71
1979-80
1980-83

1968
1991-94

2004
1986-89

1985
1987-90
1974-77
1972-73
1990-93
1994-96
1974-75
1973-74

1981
2003-04
1969-70
1979-81
2002-04
1987-90
1995-97

1983

1972
1969-70

1968
1983-86
1985-86

1968-69
1971

1968
2001-03
1976
2002
1974-77

1981-84
1972
1987-90
2000-03
1980-81
2000
1986

Elizabeth Pound
Sonia Preocanin
Deborah Price

Luiza Ramos

Franei Rard

Marei Rard

(Gabrielle Reece
Patrice Reid

Marlene Reimsherger
Yolanda Restrepo
Sarah Rickertsen
Debra Ann Riley
Kristen Rust

Marie Sanders
Chiquita Sanford
Andreza Santos
Amanda Santos
Patricia Sargeant
Stacey Saunier
Holly Schneider
Lauren Scott
Alex Sevillano
JoAnne Sharpe
Jessica Skower
Lisa Smith
Sherry Smith
Heidi Sorensen
Margaret Stephens
Bianca Stevens
Cynthia Strauss
Sally Summer
Marybeth Sutcliffe

Jeanna Thompson
Aisha Thornton
Marsha Tiller
Marianne Tobolski
Julie Todd
Darlene Towne
Naney Townsend
Sonia Trevino

Sue Usher

Myda Valdez
Tara Visser

Lauren Walker
Twanna Walker
Lisa Warman
LaToya Washington
Kim Weekley
Jennifer Werrick
Margie Wessel
Summer Weissing
Rebecca White
Mary Williams
Dawn Wilson
Mareells Wise
Wendy Wood

Velma Wright
Jackie Young

Vicki Zinkil
Charlene Zorn
Kensy Zulueta

1998-01
1993-95
1976

1991-94

1993

1987

1987-90
1969-70
1972-75
1976-80
1995-98

1976
2002-Present

1980-83

1971
2004-Present
2003-04
1971-74

1979

1995-98
2004-Present
1999-02

1973, 75
2003-Present
1983-84

1984

1993-94
1977-81
1989-92
1973-74
1980-83
1987-90

1974-75
1996-99
1977
1985
1984-87
1970
1977-80
1988-89

1976-80

1973-74
1999

2004-Present
1985-89
1981-84
1995-98

1975

1997-00
1977-80
2004-Present
1988

1981-83
1972-75

1968

1970-71
1978-80
1981-84

1989-93
1973-74
1996-99
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Team Season Records

KILLS
1. 1998
2. 2002
3. 1993..
4. 2000..

HITTING % - TOTAL BLOCKS

L1980 e . - 1k : 1. 1987
20 1981 . -

3. 1988 ...

4 1987 .. .
5. 1998

ATTEMPTS
1. 1998
20 1993

Year-by-Year Team Records Since 1979

KILLS 1984 ... 255 1991 ..
1979 1057 1985 ... 222 1992 ...
Tosp T 1986 ... 229 1993 ...
Lot 1987 264 1994
1082 1988 286 1995
1% 1989 2 1996
Lot 1990 ... 2 1997 ...
logs 1991 1 1998 ...
Tose 199 1999 ...
i 1993 2000 ..
108 199 .o 2001 ..
oo 1995
1989 . .

1996
1990 .

1997 .. E
1991 .
htes 1998 ;

1999
1993 o
1994 2000 ...

2001 ...
1995 9009
1996 2002 ...

2003 ...
1997 2004 . ;

1999 ..
it o ATTEMPTS

TeAM ALL-TIME RECORDS

* Best Overall Record: 30-5 (.857) in 1989
 Worst Overall Record: 8-23 (.348) in 1999
* Most Wins: 43 in 1981 * Best ACC Finish: ACC Champion, 1998

* Most Losses: 23 in 1999 ¢ Best ACC Tournament Finish: 1st in 1998
* Longest Game Winning Streak: 35 in 1981 * Best NCAA Regular Season Ranking;

. Lon%est Match Winning Streak: 21 in 15th in 1983
198 * Best AIAW National Tournament Finish:
4th in 1981

* Best NCAA Tournament Finish:
2nd Round in 1983

1st in, 1983, 85, 86, 87, 88 and 89
* Best ACC Record: 11-5 in 1997 and 1998

* Best Metro Conference Record:
10-0 in 1983 and 1989

* Best Metro Conference Finish:

1979 ... 3 g 2 : k 1981,
1980 1982...
1981 .. . 5 1983...
1982 .. 4876 36 5 1984 ...
1983 .. . 5 1985...
HITTING PCT. ¢ -+ 3815 ; 2 : iggf
1979 ... 250 ¢ 5 ¢ 1988....

; 2 1989...
1990...
1991...
1992...

2001....
2002....
2003....
2004

ASSISTS

1980..,.
1981
1983 ...
1984 ...
1985 ...
1986
1987
1988
1989 ...

1998 I ‘ j ; p* 4 BLOCK ASSISTS

Team MaTcH RECORDS

* Best Attack Percentage:
.610 vs. Florida A&M 1n 1981

* Most Digs: 123 vs. Georgia Tech in 1992

* Most Block Assists:
48 vs. Illinois-Chicago in 1987

* Most Solo Blocks: 18 vs. Minnesota in 1992

* Most Assists: 88 vs. Duke in 1992 and vs.
UTArlington in 1999

* Most Service Aces:
17 vs. Florida A&M in 1990
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MATCHES PLAYED BLOCK ASSISTS
Sally Summer 1980-83 Julie Todd 1984-87
Alicia Cross 1979-82 (Gabrielle Reece 1987-90
Camy Davis 1979-83 Vicki Zinkil 1989-93
Marie Sanders 1980-83 Deanne Kaleta 1985-89
Julie Brown 1979-83 Aisha Thornton 1996-99
1981-84 Maggie Philgence 1987-90
Carol Forsten 1981-84 i 2001-04
Shannon Lages 1980-83 Norisha Campbell 1998-01
Maggie Philgence 1987-90 Susan Hawks 199598
Deanne Kaleta 1985-88 Dawn Hough 1999-02

LL ATTEMPTS T TAL BLOCKS

Maggie Philgence 1987-90 Gabrielle Reece 1987-90
Holly Schneider 1995-98 Julie Todd 1984-87
Luiza Ramos 1991-94 Vieki Zinkil 1989-90
Deanna Bosschaert 1991-94 Alicia Cross 1979-83
Julie Todd 1984-87 Deanne Kaleta 1985-88
LaToya Washington 1995-98 Julie Brown 1979-83
Jennifer Werrick 1997-00 Aisha Thornton 1996-99
Deanne Kaleta 1985-88
Joan Morris 1983-86
Erica Bunch 1999-02

LLS S
Maggie Philgence 1987-90
Luiza Ramos 1991-94
Holly Schneider 1995-98
Julie Todd ) 1984-87
Deanna Bosschaert 1991-94
Aisha Thornton 1996-99
Jennifer Werrick 1997-00
Norisha Campbell { 1998-01
Joan Morris 1983-86
LaToya Washington 1995-98

TING PERCENTAGE
Alicia Cross ........oovvviiiiiiiii. 360 1979-82
Aisha Thornton ............................. 332 1996-99
Amanda Santos 2003-04
Norisha Campbell ........................... 321 1998-01
DomnaKrai ................................ 306 1982-85
Maggie Philgence ........................ ... 306 198790
JulieBrown ............................. 301 1979-83
SusanHawks .............................. 299 1995-98
JulieTodd ..........................l 295 1984-87
Karyn Palgut ........................... ... 285 1981-84

RVICE ACES
Donna Krai 1982-85 Individual Match Records
Luiza Ramos 1991-94
Deanna Bosschaert 1991-94
Holly Schneider 1995-98 Most Points (Since ‘04) 32 by Kristen Rust vs. UNC in 2004
Julie Todd 1984-87 . .

1981-84 Most Aces 9 by Amy Bronson vs. Northern Arizona in 1989

Alex Sevilliano 1999-02 9 by Luiza Ramos vs. Auburn in 1993
Maggie Philgence 1987-90 ] . .
Deanne Kaleta 1985-88 Most Kills 35 by Joan Morris vs. Sam Houston State in 1986
10. i 1999-02

SOLO BLOCKS

Gabrielle Reece 1987-90 Most Block Assists 17 by Julie Todd vs. Tulane in 1987
Vicki Zinkil 1989-93 .
Aisha Thornton 1996-99 Most Solo Blocks 8 by Deanne Kaleta vs. South Florida in 1987
Bianca Stevens 1989-92 8 by Bianca Stevens vs. Georgia Tech in 1992
Julie Brown 1979-83 . . .
Julie Todd 1984-87 Most Assists 87 by Jennifer Anderson vs. Clemson in 2002
Deanne Kaleta 1985-88 . .
Norisha Campbell 1998-01 Most Consecutive Games Played 391 by Deanne Kaleta in 1986-89

]S)g‘s)?;l é{;;)vglﬁs %3333; Most Consecutive Matches Played 189 by Sally Summer in 1980-83

S0 NS Ut 0o b =
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Maggie Philgence 1987-90
Norisha Campbell 1998-01
Susan Hawks 199598

T ASSISTS

Jennifer Anderson 2000-03

Nancy Gaspadarek 1986-89

Fiona Bolten 1997-98

Jennifer McCall 1990-93

Marie Sanders 1980-83
1994-96
1982-85

S L0 NI O GO DD =
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—
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Jessica Skower
Jamie Hibbard 1999-00
Barb Mellen ¢ 1979-81

S PPN O OO =

= =

SN SERd = =
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Luiza Ramos 1991-94
Holly Schneider 1995-98
Maggie Philgence 1987-90
Naney Gaspadarek 1986-89
Deanne Kaleta 1985-88
Jennifer Werrick 1997-00
Deanna Bosschaert 1991-94
Latoya Washington 1995-98
Joan Morris 1983-86
Alex Sevillano 1999-02

—_

S

1.
2.
3.
4
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
0.
HIT
1.
2.
3.
4
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
0.
E
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

Most Digs 38 by Luiza Ramos vs. Loyola Marymount in 1991

SO0 NSO Do =

—_
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HITTING PERCENTAGE
. Margie Wessel ............................ 420
. JulieBrown ... 382
. Shannon Lages ........................... 360
. Aisha Thornton ........................... 366

Norisha Campbell ......................... 366

. Amanda Santos

. AliciaCross ......ooooiiiiiiiiii 356
. Aisha Thornton ........................... 352
CdJulieTodd ... 351

Norisha Campbell ......................... 351

KILLS

1.

Eb—k

1

SwPNSoT W

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
0.

Maggie Philgence
Luiza Ramos
Joan Morris
Maggie Philgence
Maggie Philgence
Julie Todd
Norisha Campbell
Holly Schneider
Kristen Frye
Julie Todd

LL ATTEMPTS
Luiza Ramos
Joan Morris
Holly Schneider
Maggie Philgence
Maggie Philgence
Deanna Bosschaert
Maggie Philgence
Holly Schneider
Kristine Cousins
Julie Todd
LaToya Washington

TOTAL BLOCKS

—_

SO NI S U O DD =

Cordelia Campbell
Julie Todd

Alicia Cross

Julie Todd

SET ASSISTS

—_

R 5|

SLP U=

Fiona Bolten
Jennifer Anderson
Jennifer McCall
Nancy Gaspadarek
Jennifer Anderson
Sherry Cowling
Jessiea Skower
Fiona Bolten
Nancy Gaspadarek
Nancy Gaspadarek

LLS PER GAME
Luiza Ramos .................. ...l 4.87
Luiza Ramos ............. ..o 4.60
Maggie Philgence .......................... 441
Norisha Campbell .......................... 4.40
Maggie Philgence .......................... 4.32
Joan Morris ... 4.26
Maggie Philgence .......................... 4.16

8. LaToya Washington ......................... 3.88
9. AishaThornton ............................ 3.87
10. JulieTodd ................ccoooiiiiina... 3.85

SERVICE ACES
Donna Krai
. Alex Sevillano
. Holly Schneider

Luiza Ramos
. Marie Sanders
. Alicia Cross
. Marie Sanders
Luiza Ramos

DIGS

Luiza Ramos
Joan Morris
Luiza Ramos
Kristine Cousins
Holly Schneider
Luiza Ramos
Sonia Trevino
Holly Schneider
Maggie Philgence
Summer Weissing

BLOCK ASSISTS
. Julie Todd
. Julie Todd
. (Gabrielle Reece
. Deanne Kaleta
. Julie Brown
Deanne Kaleta
. Viceki Zinkil
8. Julie Brown
Gabrielle Reece
10. Vieki Zinkil

O 00 NS Wl 00O =

SOLO BLOCKS
Gabrielle Reece
Gabrielle Reece
Julie Brown
Julie Brown
Gabrielle Reece
Vicki Zinkil
Bianca Stevens
Julie Todd
Deanne Kaleta
Marianne Tobolski

S L0 N S T O =

—_

BLOCKS PER GAME

CdJulieTodd ... 2.26
L ViekiZinkil ... 1.87
CdJulieTodd ... 1.76
. ViekiZinkil ... 1.68
. Gabrielle Reece ............................ 1.65
. Gabrielle Reece ............................ 1.64
CdJulieBrown ... 1.55

Gabrielle Reece ............................ 1.55
. JulieBrown ... 1.50

Gabrielle Reece ............................ 1.50

Players participated in at least 75% of season’s matches.




/l

eaders Since 1979

KILLS ACES 1984 Joan Morris

1979 Nancy Townsend 1982 1985 Marianne Tobolski
1980  Margie Wessel ... o 1983 1986 i

1981 Alicia Cross s004 1984 ryn Palgut ... e 1987 Julie Todd

1982 so0d 1985  Lynne Fullhart s 1988 Gabrielle Reece

1983 Sally Summer .... i 1986 Joan Morris e 1989 Gabrielle Reece

1984 Karyn Palgut oad 1987 Julie Todd e 1990 Gabrielle Reece

1985 Julie Todd od 1988 Deanne Kaleta e 1991 Vieki Zinkil

1986 Joan Morris od 1989 Amy Bronson . 1992 Bianca Stevens

1987 Julie Todd e ... 466 1990 Kristine Cousins . ... e 1993 Vicki Zinkil

1988  Maggie Philgence . s e 1991 Deanna Bosschaert .. e 1994 Valerie Broussard ...
1989  Maggie Philgence .......... .. 1992 Luiza Ramos s 1995 Valerie Broussard ...
1990  Maggie Philgence ........ . 1993 Luiza Ramos e 1996 Aisha Thornton

1991 Kristine Cousins .. e . 1994 Luiza Ramos e 1997 Susan Hawks

1992 Luiza Ramos e e 1995 Holly Schneider e 1998 Aisha Thornton

1993 Luiza Ramos . 1996 Holly Schneider e 3 1999 Aisha Thornton

1994  Luiza Ramos .... . 1997 Holly Schneider e 2000 Norisha Campbell ...
1995 Holly Schneider . 1998 Holly Schneider s 2001 Norisha Campbell ...
1996  LaToya Washington ........ o 1999 Courtney Dipert ¢ 2002 i

1997 Holly Schneider ............ e 2000 Jennifer Werrick/Kristin Frye . ] 2003 Amanda Santos

1998 Holly Schneider ... e . 2001 Kristin Frye 2004 Amanda Santos

1999 Aisha Thornton . .. . L 2002 Alex Sevillano .

2000 Norisha Campbell . . e 2003 Cassie McLaughlin .. e ]fgl;ggCK ASSISTS
2001 Norisha Campbell . L e 2004 Kristen Rust 1981
2002 Kristen Frye . )

Alicia Cross
Julie Brown
2003 Cassie McLaughlin ... DIGS 1982 Alicia Cross
2004 Kristen Rust 1982 1983 Julie Brown

1983 Sally Summer o . 1984 Joan Morris ..
HITTING PERCENTAGE 1984 Karyn Palgut . N 1985 JulieTodd . ...
1979 Nancy Townsend 1985  Joan Morris s ..309 1986 JulieTodd ...
1980  Alicia Cross e 1986 Joan Morris o . 1987 Julie Todd ....
1981 Julie Brown o 1987  Deanne Kaleta o . 1988 Deanne Kaleta .. ..
1982 Shannon Lages ... o 1988 Deanne Kaleta o .. 1989 Gabrielle Reece
1983 Donna Krai s 96 1989 Sonia Trevino .... o . 1990 Gabrielle Reece
1984 i . 1990 Kristine Cousins .. o e 1991 Vieki Zinkil
1985 Julie Todd e e 1991 Luiza Ramos o . 1992 Vicki Zinkil . . .
1986  JulieTodd ........ o 1992 Luiza Ramos o . 1993 Vicki Zinkil
1987 Julie Todd e ; 1993 Luiza Ramos e .3 1994 Valerie Broussard ...
1988 Maggie Philgence . e 1994  Luiza Ramos .... e 1995 Valerie Broussard ...
1989 Gabrielle Reece ... e 1995 Holly Schneider - e 1996 Aisha Thornton
1990 Maggie Philgence . e ¢ 1996 LaToya Washington . e L 1997 Susan Hawks
1991 Kristine Cousins .. e 1997 Holly Schneider e . 1998 Susan Hawks
1992 Sherry Cowling ... e ! 1998 Jennifer Werrick .. e . 1999 Norisha Campbell ...
1993 Vicki Zinkil e 1999 Jamie Hibbard . . .. o L 2000 Norisha Campbell ...
1994 Valerie Broussard . L 2000 Jennifer Werrick .. e o 2001 Norisha Campbell ...
1995  Valerie Broussard . . 2001 Alex Sevillano . ... e o 2002 i
1996 Aisha Thornton b 2002 Alex Sevillano 3 2003 Amanda Santos
1997 Aisha Thornton 56 2003 Cerina Pele b 2004 Amanda Santos
}ggg X;)risha Campbell . o 2004  Summer Weissing BLOCK SOLOS

sha Thornton . .. s
2000 Norisha Campbell ASSISTS 1980 Alicia Cross
phell . . ‘
2001 Norisha Campbell .......... 1979 Barbara Mellen 1981 Julie Brown
1982 Shannon Lages

; h 1980 Marie Sanders AAAAAA e .
2000 RSt IR o 1981 R 1955 Julie Brown
2004  Amanda Santos 1983 o B 1984 Joan Morris

1984 o L 1985 Marianne Tobolski ..
ATTEMPTS 1985 . L 1986 Deanne Kaleta
1979 Nancy Townsend 1986 Nancy Gaspadarek e 1216 1987 Julie Todd
1980 Margie Wessel .... . 1987 Nancy Gaspadarek .. RN & | 1988 Gabrielle Reece ...
1981 Carol Forsten e o 1988 Nancy Gaspadarek .. e .. 1989 Gabrielle Reece ..
1982 Sally Summer .... - .. 1989 Nancy Gaspadarek .. e .. 1990 Gabrielle Reece ...
1983 Sally Summer 1990 Jennifer McCall 1991 Vieki Zinkil
1984 Joan Morris 1991 Brandi Cumin 1992 Bianca Stevens
1985 Joan Morris . o 1992 Sherry Cowling ... e 1993 Vicki Zinkil
1986 Joan Morris e e 1993 Jennifer McCall ... e .. 1994 Valerie Broussard ...
1987 Maggie Philgence . o . 1994  Maureen McCarthy .. s . 1995 Valerie Broussard ...
1988 Maggie Philgence .......... .. 1995  Maureen McCarthy .. e e 1996 Aisha Thornton
1989 Maggie Philgence 1996 Kensy Zulueta 1997 Susan Hawks
1990  Maggie Philgence 1997  Fiona Bolten 1998 Aisha Thornton
1991 Kristine Cousins .. e .. 1998  Fiona Bolten .... . 1999 Aisha Thornton
1992 Luiza Ramos o . 1999  Jamie Hibbard s . 2000 Norisha Campbell ...
1993 Luiza Ramos ..... 2000 Jennifer Anderson .. o o 2001 Norisha Campbell ...
1994  Luiza Ramos .... . 2001 Jennifer Anderson .. - .. 2002 Dawn Hough
1995 Holly Schneider . 2002 Jennifer Anderson .. s o 2003
1996  LaToya Washington ........ : 2003 Jennifer Anderson .. o o 2004 Amanda Santos
iggg Holly Schneider e 2004 Jessica Skower
99 Holly Schneider . .. e ..

1999 Erica Bunch S o TOTAL BLOCKS, Records marked with bold type are the all-time
2000 Jennifer Werrick .. e s 1979 Cordelia Campbell individual year-hy-year leaders.
2001 Alex Sevillano ............. o 1980 Alicia Cross e
2002 Erica Bunch . . 1981 Julie Brown
2003 Cassie McLaughlin e ... 815 1982 Shannon Lages .....
2004 Kristen Rust 1983 Julie Brown




LAST MEETING

Alabama 2002
Alabama-Birmingham 1991
Appalachian State 1981
Arizona 1985
Arizona State 1984
Arkansas State 2003
Auburn 1999
Ball State 2000
Baylor 1990
Berry College 1976
Boston College 1997
Brigham Young 1989
Brown 2002
Butler 1990
Cal-Berkeley 1998
Cal-Irvine 2003
Central Florida 2004
Cincinnati 1990
Clemson 2004
College of Charleston 1975
Colorado 1990
Colorado State 1988
Columbus College 1978
DePaul 1994
Duke 2004
East Tennessee State 1981
Eastern Kentucky 2003
Eastern Michigan 2004
Eastern Washington 1990
Flagler College 1981
Florida 2004
Florida A&M 2002
Florida Atlantic 2003
Florida Institute of Technology 1987
Florida International 2002
Florida Junior College 1980
Florida Southern 1982
Fresno State 2001
George Mason 2004
(George Washington 1990
Georgetown 1992
Georgia 2003
Georgia Southern 1997
Georgia State 1997
Georgia Tech 2004
Gulf Coast Community College 1979
Hofstra 1992
Houston 2003
Idaho 1991
Mlinois 2000
[llinois-Chicago 1987
Ilinois State 2002
Indiana 1999
Indiana-Evansville 1984
Indiana-Purdue at Indianapolis 2002
Indian River Community College 1981

= V?ITZT e Serzes

LAST MEETING
Towa 1994
Towa State 1979
Jacksonville 2003
Kansas State 2003
Kentucky 1990
Lake City Community College 1980
Lamar 1988
LaSalle 1992
Liberty 1999
Long Beach State 1998
Louisiana-Lafayette 2002
Louisiana State 2002
Louisiana Tech 2003
Louisville 1990
Loyola Marymount 1993
Marshall 2002
Maryland 2004
MecNeese State 1992
Memphis 1995
Mercer 1997
Miami 2004
Miami of Ohio 1996
Miami Dade-North CC 1976
Miami Dade-South CC 1980
Michigan 2004
Michigan State 1986
Middle Tennessee State 1981
Milligan College 1977
Minnesota 1994
Mississippi 1986
Mississippi State 1982
Mississippi University for Women 1980
Montevallo 1980
Montana 1997
Morehead State 1990
Nebraska 1982
New Mexico 1986
New Orleans 1995
Nichols State 1981
North Alabama 1976
North Carolina 2004
North Carolina-Greenshoro 1976
NC State 2004
North Florida Junior College 1979
North Texas State 1978
Northeast Louisiana 1991
Northern Arizona 2001
Northern Illinois 1999
Northern Iowa 1998
Northwestern 1985
Northwest Louisiana 1977
Notre Dame 2000
Oakland 2004
Ohio State 1981
Oklahoma 1979
Oklahoma State 1980

LAST MEETING

Oregon

Pacific

Penn State

Pepperdine

Pittshurgh

Portland State

Purdue

Rice

Rhode Island

Rollins College
Rutgers

Sam Houston State
San Diego State

Santa Clara

South Alabama

South Carolina

South Carolina-Spartanburg
South Florida
Southeast Louisiana
Southern University
Southern Illinois
Southern Mississippi
Southeast Missouri State
Southwest Missouri State
Southwest Texas State
Southwestern Louisiana
St. Mary’s (CA)

St. Louis University
Stetson University
Syracuse

Tampa

Temple

Tennessee
Tennessee-Chattanooga
Tennessee Tech

Texas

Texas A&M
Texas-Arlington

Texas Tech

Troy

Tulane

Tuskegee Institute
UCLA

UC Santa Barbara
Utah State

Valdosta State
Virginia

Virginia Tech

Wake Forest
Washington

West Georgia State
West Virginia

William & Mary
Winthrop

Wyoming

Xavier




CLEMSON GEORGIA TECH MIAMI
Overall 20-13, Home 11-4, Away 6-8, Neutral 3-1  Overall 6-23, Home 4-7, Away 2-13, Neutral 0-3 Overall 12-8-1, Home 2-2, Away 0-3, Neutral 10-3-1

Oct 10, 1981 15-10, 10-5 Oct 11,1991 A 13-15, 7-15, 15-7, 15-4, 11-15 1978 H 15-3, 15-4
Sep 3, 1983 15-7, 15-0, 15-4 Oct 17, 1992 15-12, 12-15, 15-6, 7-15, 15-12 1978 N 15-4, 9-15, 15-4, 159
Oct 8, 1983 15-8, 15-7, 15-4 Sep 25, 1993 15-8, 15-6, 15-9 1979 N 15-10, 16-14
Nov 1, 1983 15-17, 15-11, 15-7, 159 Nov 5, 1993 8-15, 10-15, 15-9, 12-15 1979 H 12-15, 15-7, 12-15
Nov 8, 1991 15-12, 15-9, 15-9 Oct 1, 1994 14-16, 7-15, 1-15 1979 N 9-15, 18-16, 8-15
Oct 24, 1992 15-8, 15-7, 15-4 Nov 12, 1994 14-16, 7-15, 1-15 1979 N 15-9, 4-15, 159
Sep 24, 1993 15-7, 16-14, 8-15, 12-15, 15-11 Sep 22, 1995 4-15, 16-14, 6-15, 13-15 1979 N 8-15, 15-6, 15-12
Nov 6, 1993 4-15, 10-15, 4-15 Oct 6, 1995 11-15, 14-16, 9-15 Oct 3, 1980 N 15-10, 15-7
Nov 20, 1993 17-15, 15-12, 15-7 Sep 29, 1996 11-15, 12-15, 15-11, 12-15 Oct 4, 1980 N 10-15, 13-15
Sep 30, 1994 13-15, 15-5, 15-4, 10-15, 15-11 Oct 13, 1996 4-15, 15-9, 6-15, 6-15 Oct 24,1980 N 15-6, 10-15
Nov 11, 1994 6-15, 3-15, 5-15 Oct 15, 1997 15-12, 15-9, 9-15, 16-14 Oct 25,1980 N 17-15, 10-15, 15-7
A
A
N
N
N
N
H
N
A
H

H
A
A
H
A
A
H
H
A
H
Sep 23, 1995 3-15,15-13, 7-15,16-18  Oct 25,1997 A 13-15,15-8,9-15,7-15  Nov 1, 1980 10-15, 15-3, 8-15
0Oct 7, 1995 16-14, 1-15,9-15,15-9,3-15.  Nov22,1997 N 14-16, 10-15, 155, 615 Nov 1, 1980 6-15, 8-15
Nov 16, 1995 15-8, 6-15, 6-15, 16-14, 15-13  Sep 27,1998 A 12-15, 815, 15-8,5-15  Nov 15, 1980 15-10, 9-15, 15-8, 16-14
Sep 27, 1996 15-7, 15-8, 12-15, 10-15, 17-19  Oct3,1998 H 15-6,16-14, 15-11  Nov 22, 1980 1315, 4-15

A

H

H

A

A

H

A

H

N

H

A

N

A
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Oct 11, 1996 13-15, 16-14, 14-16,5-15  Oct 9, 1999 7-15,14-16,7-15  Sep 19, 1981 15-10, 15-2
15-13, 14-16, 154, 1513 Nov 7, 1999
515, 15-6, 15-5,20-18  Oct 13, 2000
515, 13-15, 156, 17-15, 13-15  Nov 10, 2000
159, 155, 11-15, 15-11  Sep 22, 2001
215,515,715 Oct 28, 2001
15-11,3-15, 815,415 Oct 6, 2002
415,515,815 Nov 11,2002
15-13, 15-6, 13-15, 158 Nov 24, 2002
15-4, 6-15, 156, 159 Oct 18, 2003
30-23, 30-32, 30-26,30-23  Nov 8, 2003

Oct 3, 1997
Oct 26, 1997
Sep 26, 1998
Nov 1, 1998
Oct 8, 1999
Nov 5, 1999
Nov 19, 1999
Oct 15, 2000
Nov 11, 2000
Sep 21, 2001
Oct 26, 2001
Oct 5, 2002
Nov 9, 2002
Nov 22, 2002
Oct 17, 2003
Nov 7, 2003
Oct 30, 2004

15-10, 5-15, 12-15,2-15 Nov 20, 1981
159, 15-13, 6-15, 9-15, 10-15  Oct 2, 2001
15-11, 155, 9-15,15-10  Sep 13, 2002
2530, 26-30,24-30  Sept 24, 2004
2530, 21-30, 30-24, 30-26, 15-12  Oct 20, 2004

23-30, 18-30, 31-29, 32-30, 12-15
26-30, 26-30, 16-30

2330, 23-30,30-23,1930  NORTH CAROLINA

30-32, 24-30, 22-30 , .
16:30.29.31. 2230 Overall 27-15, Home 19-3, Away 5-10, Neutral 3-2
11-15, 15-10, 15-13

30-28,30-23,30-14  Nov 21,2003 2330, 31-29, 19-30,27-80 1976 H
2330, 30-28, 28-30, 3025, 15-17  Oct 29, 2004 2330, 28-30,31-20,2530  Oct 12, 1979 15-10, 10-15, 15-12
30-24, 28-30, 28-30, 26-30 Oct 13, 1979 1511, 15-12
20-31, 30-23, 30-28, 30-82, 17-15 Oct 10, 1981 15-4, 15-11
3021, 2230, 20-30,30-27, 156 MARYLAND Dec 10, 1981 15-5, 15-10, 15-1
159, 15-6

30-25, 22-30, 21-30, 25-30 ) _ _ y Oct 9, 1982
30.95 3032 3199 3025 Overall 11-18, Home 5-8 Away 59, Neutral &1 ) "qey 157, 155, 15-12
1976 15-13, 15-12, 15-10

153, 1-15, 15-13  Nov 1, 1983
DUKE Oct 18, 1991 12-15, 815, 15-1, 17-15, 16-18  Nov 2, 1986 9-15, 7-15, 16-14, 158, 15-6
Nov 6, 1992 15-13, 6-15, 159, 1513 Nov 15, 1987 7-15, 9-15, 15-13, 3-15
Overall 8-25, Home 3-10, Away 2-12, Neutral 33 05, "\0q 815, 158, 12-15, 15-10, 158 Oct 12, 1991 13-15, 7-15 13-15
Nov 1, 1983 159, 11-15, 158, 158 Oct 16, 1993 13-15, 14-16, 14-16  Nov 22, 1991 157, 156, 156
Nov 14, 1986 10-15, 1416, 12-15  Oct 30, 1993 159, 15-12, 5-11  Oct 3, 1992 158, 15-11, 15-8
Nov 13, 1987 1512, 156, 11-15, 155 Oct 21, 1994 157, 13-15, 11-15, 715 Oct 23, 1993 15-13, 815, 154, 15-12
Sep 3, 1989 157, 15-7, 7-15, 13-15, 155 Nov 4, 1994 15-10, 3-15, 16-14, 15-12  Nov 13, 1993 15-10, 15-12, 13-15, 15-12
0ct 20, 1991 16-14, 6-15, 15-12, 14-16, 13-15  Nov 18, 1994 16-14, 156, 515, 1512 Nov 19, 1993 15-13, 153, 157
Oct 2, 1992 615, 13-15, 15-12,3-15  Oct 28, 1995 5-15,5-15, 11-15  Sep 24, 1994 11-15, 12-15, 15-12, 15-17
Nov 22, 1992 9-15, 159, 15-11, 11-15, 1115 Nov 11, 1995 155, 13-15, 11-15, 715 Oct 29, 1994 157, 15-13, 15-12
Oct 22, 1993 13-15, 1511, 9-15, 1315 Nov 17, 1995 9-15, 1115, 315 Oct 13, 1995 815, 15-10, 15-11, 10-15, 17-15
Nov 12, 1993 315, 12-15, 6-15  Sep 21, 1996 515, 415,415 Oct 14, 1995 13-15, 15-13, 15-5, 5-15, 10-15
Nov 21, 1993 6-15, 615, 5-15  Nov 10, 1996 315, 12-15, 16-14, 13-15  Oct 18, 1996 1511, 16-14, 6-15, 158
Sep 23, 1994 415, 6-15, 10-15  Oct 13, 1997 158, 815, 7-15, 1215 Oct 25, 1996 10-15, 15-8, 9-15, 15-7, 15-10
Oct 24, 1994 415,915, 7-15  Nov 7, 1997 13-15, 9-15, 15-10, 815 Sep 26, 1997 13-15, 6-15, 6-15
Nov 19, 1994 815,715,815 Oct 18, 1998 1512, 152, 15-10  Oct 31, 1997 15-12, 9-15, 15-10, 15-13
Sep 29, 1995 1-15,7-15, 12-15  Nov 13, 1998 12-15, 159, 155, 13-15, 14-16  Oct 9, 1998 156, 7-15, 11-15, 8-15
Nov 4, 1995 10-15, 5-15,9-15  Oct 1, 1999 6-15, 15-13, 815, 11-15  Nov 8, 1998 150, 12-15, 815, 15-6, 15-13
Oct 4, 1996 9-15, 10-15, 10-15  Oct 23, 1999 9-15, 13-15,3-15  Nov 22, 1998 158, 15-1, 15-10
Nov 3, 1996 1513, 13-15, 515, 1115 Sep 22, 2000 156, 615, 13-15, 15-12, 13-15  Oct 15, 1999 5-15, 8-15, 815
Oct 17, 1997 7-15, 158, 13-15, 11-15 Oct 29, 2000 15-10, 15-12, 153 Nov 12, 1999 6-15, 515, 13-15
Nov 16, 1997 13-15, 157, 15-7, 1416, 15-10  Sep 28, 2001 30-24, 2830, 30-22, 2430, 1315 Oct 1, 2000 9-15, 152, 15-6, 9-15, 13-15
Oct 3, 1998 158, 15-7, 159 Oct 20, 2001 30-28, 2931, 30-27, 2530, 159 Oct 20, 2000 10-15, 15-11, 10-15, 8-15
Oct 23, 1998 15-13, 1512, 13-4 Oct 12, 2002 29-31, 3027, 30-27, 2530, 1614 Oct 5, 2001 92.30, 28-30, 3020, 34-32, 13-15
Sep 24, 1999 815, 11-15, 15-9, 815 Nov 2, 2002 30-25,20-30, 3023, 3027 Nov 9, 2001 30-20, 3028, 30-24
Oct 29, 1999 315, 157, 13-15, 11-15 Oet 11, 2003 12:30,20-30, 2730 Nov 18, 2001 20-30,27-30, 30-28, 22-30
Oct 7, 2000 19-17, 415, 8-15, 15-7, 815 Nov 14, 2003 30-27, 3022, 27-30, 2030, 1618 Oct 27, 2002 2630, 26-30 30-27, 3022, 15-6
Nov 17, 2000 14416, 10-15, 15-4, 10-15  Oct 8, 2004 26:30, 30-19, 30-25, 3028 Nov 16, 2002 99.30,22-30, 21-30
Oct 12, 2001 95-30,23-30. 2430 Nov 8, 2004 30-26, 30-19. 20-30. 24-30, 10-15  Nov 23, 2002 30-23, 3025, 30-23
Nov 2, 2001 9730, 2830, 30-20, 2820 Sep 27. 2003 1430, 30-28, 30-27, 22-30, 9-15
Nov 17, 2001 32-30, 3021, 13-30, 30-20 Oct 31, 2003 30-21, 3027, 30-25
Sep 28, 2002 19-30, 3129, 30-25, 30-19 Oct 15, 2004 30-27, 30-25, 27-30, 30-28
Oct 19, 2002 93-30, 20-30, 28-30 Nov 13, 2004 1730, 31-33, 24-30
Oct 3, 2003 24-30, 27-30, 29-31
Oct 24, 2003
Oct 2, 2004

15-9, 15-12

30-16, 30-16, 30-21

30-28, 30-25, 29-31, 30-32, 10-15
28-30, 29-31, 24-30

30-19, 21-30, 24-30, 30-29, 10-15
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31-29, 23-30, 19-30, 23-30
37-35, 27-30, 30-23, 26-30, 13-15
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NC STATE VIRGINIA TECH FLORIDA
Overall 26-5, Home 13-1, Away 11-4, Neutral 2-0  Overall 14-1, Home 4-0, Away 3-1, Neutral 7-0 Quverall 21-27, Home 8-10, Away 6-15, Neutral 7-2

Nov 2, 1983 156,153,157  Sep 26,1980 N 1315, 154, 152 1976 150, 15-7
Oct 28, 1984 155,159,158  Nov22,1982 N 511,153 1976 153, 9-15, 15-1
Oct 13, 1986 15-10,153,159  Sep30,1983 N 159, 14-16, 155 1977 10-15, 15-13, 15-7
Nov 14, 1987 9-15, 15-11, 12-15, 153, 615 Oct 26,1984 A 1510, 15-11, 1510 1977 11-15, 15-10, 1513
Oct 11, 1991 11-15, 154, 1512, 11-15,9-15  Nov 16,1984 N 15-1, 15-6, 158 1978 15-5, 13-15, 15-7
Nov 14, 1992 15-6,15-5, 1511  Oct5,1985 H 15-6,15-13,15-6  Oct 9, 1984 15-11, 159, 15-11
Oct 1, 1993 15-12,158,15-13  Oct5,1986 A 157,153, 1511 Oct 18, 1984 15-10, 155, 15-4
Oct 2, 1993 153,157,158  Nov22,1986 N 15-7,16-14, 1510 Sep 11,1985 15-1, 15-4, 6-15, 1-15, 14-16

N

A

H

H

N

A

H

Oct 7, 1994 1416, 155, 15-13, 1513 Sep 26, 1987 155, 159, 158 Sep 21, 1985 158, 12-15, 157, 4-15, 17-15
Oct 8, 1994 15-12, 1511, 15-5  Oct 2, 1988 156, 156, 157 Sep 22, 1985 415, 157, 9-15, 156, 157
Sep 30, 1995 1511, 515, 159, 11-15, 11-15  Nov 4, 1989 154,159, 155 Nov 15, 1985 158, 158, 157
Nov 3, 1995 16-18, 12-15, 815 Oct 5, 1990 15-4 154, 155 Sep 5, 1986 1511, 9-15, 15-7, 13-15, 15-10
Oct 19, 1996 9-15, 7-15, 15-10, 15-10, 1512 Nov 16, 1990 1511159, 154 Sep 19, 1986 9-15, 15-1, 15-6, 158
Oct 27, 1996 15-11, 815, 15-13, 156 Sept 23, 2004 30-23,30-27, 29-31,29-31,9-15  Nov 15, 1986 815, 155, 15-1, 15-9
Sep 27, 1997 155, 158, 153 Oct 22, 2004 30-17,30-14,30-19  Sep 12, 1987 315, 158, 15-6, 10-15, 8-15
Nov 1, 1997 153, 10-15, 15-12, 156 Oct 2, 1987 153, 10-15, 159, 15-13
Oct 10, 1998 155, 15-13, 15-13 Nov 9, 1987 158, 12-15, 11-15, 17-15, 9-15
Nov 6, 1998 155,154,110 WAKE FOREST Sep 17, 1988 16-14, 11-15, 13-15, 14-16
Oct 17, 1999 15-12, 16-14, 13-15, 15-0 Sep 26, 1988 10-15, 7-15, 11-15
Nov 13, 1999 1115, 1512, 10-15, .15 Qverall 14-5, Home 7-2, Away 53, Neutral 2-0 Oct 24, 1988 515, 153, 15-11, 15-10
157,915, 157, 1510 Oct 10,1996 H
15-11, 1510, 158 Nov 1, 1996
9830,30-13, 30-16,30-14  Oct 19,1997 H
30-16,30-15,3025  Nov 15,1997 A
30-19,30-20,3021  Oct2,1998 H
30-24,30-18,30-19  Oct24, 1998 A
30-28,27-30,30-28, 3021 Nov20,1998 N
30-19,30-27.30-14  Sep25.1999 A
30-22,3023,3020  Oct31,1999 H
30-7,3023,3023  Oct 6,2000 A
30-28,3020.30-15  Nov3,2000 H
H
A
N
H
A
H
A
H

SrE=====S=SS====

Sep 29, 2000
Oct 21, 2000
Oct 6, 2001

Nov 11, 2001
Oct 25, 2002
Nov 15, 2002
Sep 26, 2003
Nov 1, 2003

Nov 20, 2003
Oct 17, 2004
Nov 12, 2004

10-15, 159, 15-6, 159 Sep 12, 1989
512,158,157 Sep 16, 1989
11-15, 15-12, 156, 154 Nov 6, 1989
153,15-10,152  Sep 15, 1990
715, 1512, 315, 15-11, 157 Oct 9, 1990
15-11, 1510, 156 Oct 30, 1990
15-6,15-11, 1511 Sep 20, 1991
515,1820,11-15  Nov 18, 1991
11-15,10-15,6-15  Sep 5, 1992
15-12,158,16-14  Nov 17, 1992
158, 1-15, 815, 15-7, 1816 Dec 2, 1992
31-19,30-22, 3025  Sep 7, 1993
30-21, 30-26, 28-30, 815 Nov 9, 1993
30-23,30-26,30-27  Sep 13, 1994
3020, 28-30, 30-23, 30-18  Oct 31, 1994
32-34, 30-18, 30-25,30-26  Oct 10, 1995
1830, 3027, 19-30,23-30  Oct 31, 1995
28-30,26-30,21-30  Sep 13, 1996
1513, 6-15, 15-10, 15-6 Ot 2, 2004 30-20,41-29,30-26  Nov 12, 1996
11-15, 9-15, 16-14, 6-15 Sep 24, 1997
159, 15-7, 15-3 Nov 4, 1997
157, 15-3, 15-4 Sep 23, 1998
159, 15-5, 15-10 Nov 3, 1998
15-6, 15-8, 15-12 . Sep 28, 1999
15-6, 15-6, 15-9 - ) Nov 9, 1999
15-8, 15-12, 4-15, 14-16, 20-18 Sep 26, 2000
13-15, 15-8, 15-10, 15-13 Sep 24, 2002
159, 15-11, 15-12 : Sept 14, 2004
15-13, 13-15, 9-15, 5-15
157, 11-15, 5-15, 10-15
15-8, 6-15, 156, 15-9
15-0, 15-6, 15-6
15-1, 15-12, 155
715, 152, 15-11, 1-15, 19-21
159, 15-11, 14-16, 12-15, 10-15
815, 13-15, 5-15+
9-15, 16-14, 815, 6-
15-4, 13-15, 16-14, 7-15, 15-
30-21, 30-26, 30
26-30, 30-20, 30-26,
30-23, 23-30, 30-16, 3
30-24, 30-13, 30-13, 5
28-30, 31-29, 25-30,
30-20, 13-30, 20-30, 30-19, 15-12
26-30, 22-30, 30-27, 26-30
25-30, 30-27, 23-30,302

9-15, 15-12, 15-6, 13-15, 15-10
15-12, 15-5, 15-4

13-15, 15-9, 11-15, 10-15
11-15, 16-14, 11-15, 155, 12-15
15-12, 10-15, 15-4, 15-12
15-5, 15-6, 15-12

12-15, 5-15, 12-15

515, 11-15, 5-15

5-15, 6-15, 5-15

815, 8-15, 11-15

9-15, 3-15, 10-15

15-0, 8-15, 4-15, 15-13, 15-13
6-15, 11-15, 14-16

815, 12-15, 2-15

159, 15-13, 15-12

15-12, 5-15, 10-15, 6-15
4-15,3-15,2-15

3-15, 11-15, 0-15

11-15, 11-15, 8-15

11-15, 11-15, 10-15

7-15, 5-15, 1-15

155, 8-15, 11-15, 10-15
7-15, 12-15, 15-17

5-15, 4-15, 9-15

3-15, 515, 4-15

815, 8-15, 16-14, 5-15
30-25, 24-30 18-30, 26-30
30-27, 16-30, 23-30, 18-30
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Oct 14, 2001
Nov 3, 2001

VIRGINIA Nov 16, 2001

Overall 21-9, Home 11-2, Away 8-7, Neutral 2-0 S 272002

Oct 20, 2002
Oct 17,1987 N 15-10, 15-6, 15-12  Oct 4, 2003
Oct 1, 1988 A W 17-15,15-11,15-8  Oct 25, 2003
Sep 26, 1991
Nov 23, 1991
Nov 7, 1992
Nov 20, 1992
Oct 15, 1993
Oct 29, 1993
Oct 22, 1994
Nov 5, 1994
Oct 27, 1995
Nov 10, 1995
Sep 22, 1996
Nov 8, 1996
Oct 10, 1997
Nov 8, 1997
Oct 16, 1998
Nov 14, 1998
Oct 3, 1999
Oct 22, 1999
Sep 23, 2000
Oct 27, 2000
Sep 30, 2001
Oct 19, 2001
Oct 11, 2002
Nov 3, 2002
Oct 10, 2003
Nov 16, 2003
Oct 9, 2004
Nov 5, 2004
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1976 (33-14) Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud 1977 (25-13) Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

MUW INVITATIONAL MUW INVITATIONAL
ISU L 2-15, 15-7, 1416 Nicholls Stafe
Montevallo W 153, 159 Mississippi
North Alabama W 158 15-12 Columbus College
MUW W 15-0, 15-3 Alabama
L
W

16-14, 10-15, 15-9
15, 17-15, 15-8
15-2, 15-10
10-15, 3-15

15-6, 10-15, 11-15
115, 11-15

Mississippi 13-15-, 15-8, 915 MOW

Ber,gy( College 15-11, 6-15, 19-17 LSU
UNC-GREENSBORO INVITATIONAL NEW ORLEANS INVITATIONA!

Fastern Kentucky W 10-15, 15-5, 15-12 South Alabama
UNC-Greenshoro W 159, 14-16, 156 Tulane
George Washington L 11-15, 157, 10-15 SW Louisiana

L

W

L

(3rd Place)

15-8, 155

15-8, 15-13

15-8, 15-6
15-1,8-15, 15-3
815, 15-13, 10-15
15-h, 15-3

Miami-Dade South 3-15,7-15 Northwestern St.
Maryland 15-3, 1-15, 15-13 Central Florida

Tinois-Chicago 515, 3-15 Nicholls State
FSUINVITA i TONAL (3rd Place) FSUINVITATIONAL (5th Place

W 1513, 159 Georgia

W 17-5, 15-13 Central Florida
North Carolina W 11-15, 15-10, 15-13 Tenn.-Chatfanooga
Flagler ‘Vz 154,159 South Carolina
L
L

ESEEEE R EEEEEE
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16-14, 15-10
6-15,4-15

15-10, 153

11-15, 15-11, 12-15
10-15, 2-15

Central Florida 159, 15-9 Miami-Dade South
Alabama 10-15, 11-15

MUW 157,815, 13-15 South Carolina
GEORGIA INVITATIONAL (1st Place) West Georgja
Auburn W 10-15, 15-6, 154 Tenn.-Chattanooga
West Georgia W 156, 15-11 Georgia Stafe
Tenn-Chattanooga W 15-11, 152 Mississippi St.
Berry College L 15-1, 6-15, 6-15 College of Charlesfon I
W
W
W

9-15, 15-7,8-15
15-10, 150
1513, 15-11
15-4, 157

15-8, 15-17, 15-4
12-15, 15-7, 7-15

EEEE

T

South Carolina 157, 13-15, I5-11 West Georgia Invitational (2nd Place)
Mississippi St. 157, 1510 Valdosta State W 152,154

Bergg Colle%e 1816, 15-4 Milligan College 15-3, 15-7
WEST GEORGIA INVITATIONAL (2nd Place) Georgia

9-15, 152, 15-7
Tuskeegee 15-1, 15-6 Appalachian St. 15-11, 152
Tennessee 6-15, 15-6, 16-14 E. Tennessee St. 159, 151
FIU

11-15,12-15 South Carolina L 15-7,9-15

EEEE

MOW
South Florida
Tennessee

16-18, 11-15 Florida W 10-15, 15-13, 15-7
158, 155 South Florida W 15-11, 10-15, 15-13
156, 15-4 South Florida W 2-15, 15-11, 17-15

158, 15-13 REGIONAL TOURNAMENT (4th Place)
L 1416, 715 Mississippi St. W 151, 15-10

FLAGLER INVITATIONAL (2nd Place) Florida A 11-15, 1510, 15-13

Lake City CC W 158, 15-8 Alabama L 9-15, 10-15
Central Florida W 154, 15-12 South Florida W 15-12, 15-0, T1-15, 16-14
W
W

W
W
L
Tennessee \ﬁ/ 15-5, 158 STATE TOURNAMENT (st Place)
W
W
W

Miami-Dade North 15-12, 6-15, 152 Alabama L 3-15, 14-16, 15-11, 9-15

South Florida 155, 155 MW L 10-15, 13-15, 155, 15-7, T7-19

Jacksonville W 15-3, 15-12

Flagler W 158, 15-12

Miami-Dade South L 15-17, -15
STATE TOURNAMENT (2nd Place)

Florida W 150, 15-7
FIU0 L 7-15,9-15
Florida W 15-3,9-15, I5-1

W
L

FIU 13-15, 153, 15-13
| = )

FIU 6-15,8-15
i
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1979 (31 19) Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud
ALABAMA INVITATIONAL (3rd Place)

Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

1978 (28-14)

MUW INVITATIONAL

Arkansas St.

15-b, 17-19, 15-17

15-10, 3-15, 158

Columbus College

151, 150

South Carolina
MW

15-12, 15-7

15-11, 153

Central Florida

2-15, 157, 8-15

Memphis State
MW

15-2, 15-11

Miami

15-10, 16-14

New Orleans

153, 15-13

Alabama

9-15, 11-15

10-15, 158, 3-15, 155, 11-15

Mississippi
MIAMI-DADE INVITATIONAL

nd Place)

Oklahoma

MUW INVITATIONAL (ist Pla

15-7, 7-15, 16-14

Florida Southern

16-14, 15-10

Arkansas

St.

15-10, 158

South Florida

15-10, 15-7

SE Louisiana

154 155

Miami-Dade South

11-15, 16-14, 17-15

Nicholls State

156, 20-18

South Florida

12-15, 159, 159

MUW

15-9, 15-12

Miami-Dade South

715, 15-6, 15-12

Memphis State

15-8, 13-15, 15-12, 158

Florida Tech

1416, 5-15

FIU

15-6, 16-14

Alabama

CENTRAL FLORIDA INVITATI

S=E3=39333|F30900=S

15-7, 15-6, 15-10

=

NAL

TFlorida Tech

9-15, 715

Oklahoma

9-15, 1215

FSU INVITATIONAL

Alabama

11-15, 158, 5-15

New Orleans

15-h, 153

Miami-Dade South
LSU

8-15, 11-15

Florida Southern

16-14, 15-6

15-6, 13-15, 15-13

South Carolina

16-14, 15-13

Auburn

155, 15-7

Tennessee

12-15,8-15

Central Florida

715, 6-15

Miami

15-5, 154

Miami

9-15, 15-10, 1416

SEEEENaESEEEEErIEEEE o

South Carolina

15-7, 815, 10-15

N. Florida JC

15-2, 15-b, 14-16, 15-12

SW MISSOURI ST. INVITATIO!

Z

AL

TMinois State

15-12, 15-12

Lake Ci

(C

15-8, 15-h, 15-11

AL

Texas A&M

15-10, 16-14

South Florida

158, 15-7

Cincinnati

15-12, 15-11, 15-12

Auburn

15-6, 15-10

Nebraska

12-15, 15-10, 12-15

North Carolina

15-10, 10-15, 15-12

North Texas St.

5-15, 10-15

Florida Southern

158, 158

ALABAMA INVITATIONAL

Miami

12-15, 15-7, 12-15

Alabama

15, 10-15, T1-15

North Carolina

15-11, 15-12

Mississippi

5-15, 15-12, 15-8, T5-11

South Alabama

15-6, 16-14

Cincinnati

15-12, 15-11, 15-12

MOW

15-6, 11-15, 8-15, 15-10, 155

Gulf Coast CC

15-1, 15-5

STATE TOURNAMENT (ist Place)

SW Missouri St.

2-15,3-15

South Florida

155, 7-15, 159

Houston

515,13-15

Miami

15-4, 15-915-4, 159

Towa State

15-1, 15-6

e IEEE NI EE

Florida

15-h, 13-15, 15-7

Minnesota

15-9, 12-15, 7-15

REGIONAL TOURNAMENT (1s

=

Place)

Cincinnati

11-15, 9-15

Georgia State

154, 154

Gulf Coast CC

152, 152

Mississippi St.

159,152

N. Florida JC

158,152, 15-1

Alabama

15-3, 152

Alabama

15-13, 15-13, 15-4

Lake Ci

JC

ééérr‘érr‘géééréééé EEIaEE il

15-11, 15-0, 18-16

EEEEE

Mississippi

15-12, 10-15, 15-11, 13-15, 152

NATIONAL AIAW TOURNAMENT

Miami
REGIONAL TOURNAMENT (ist Place)

RNAMENT (2nd Place)
L

10-15, 1416, 7-15

SW Missouri SEt.

15-12, 11-15, 6-15

Georgia

6-15, 15-7, 15-6

Arizona

11-15, 16-14, 1-15

Alabama

13-15, 15-13, 12-15

Texas A&M

9-15, 815

Mississippi St.

15-6, 15-11

Pepperdine

515, 15-12, 3-15

Alabama

15-13, 15-6

| fun um T lun P4

UCLA

2-15, 15-12, 715

Miami

9-15, 18-16, 8-15

Alabama

1416, 15-11, 15-10

Miami

15-9, 415, 15-9

Miami

AIAW NATIONAL TOURNAME

EEEREEE

8-15, 15-6, 15-12

=i

Brigham Young

16-14, 7-15, 7-15

Houston

9-15,8-15

UCLA

9-15, >-15

Purdue

14-16, 1416

Tennessee

e e e 2

15-4, 7-15, 10-15, 8-15
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1980(4314-1)

Head Co

ach - Cecile Reynaud

Sept. 17

at Tennessee

'

15-4, 7-15, 10-15, 8-15

Alabama Invitational, Tuscaloosa, AL

Sept. 19

Central Florida

8-15,8-15

Sept. 19

Texas Tech

15-6, 10-15, 15-10

Sept. 20

UAB

159, 154

Sept. 20

Memphis State

13-15, 8-15

Metro Conference Tournament, Mem;

s, TN (2nd Place)

Sept. 26

Louisville

15-7, 159

Sept. 26

Virginia Tech

13-15, 15-4, 15-2

Sept. 26

Memphis State

15-8, 15-9

Sept. 26

St. Louis

17-15, 12-15, 11-15

Sept. 27

Tulane

15-11, 16-14

Sept. 27

Cincinnati

15-6, 16-14

Sept. 27

Memphis State

10-15, 15-10, 15-10

Sept. 27

St. Louis

12-15, 15-7, 6-15

Oct. 1

Flagler College

15-1, 152

Oct. 1

at Jacksonville

=== réssvsssgrssr

154 159

Oct. 1

Florida JC

15-1, 151

Central Florida Invitational, Orlando,

o>

L (dth Place)

Oct. 3

10-15, 9-15

Oct. 3

Miami

15-10, 15-7

Oct. 3

UCF

15-11, 15-10

Oct. 3

15-2, 152

Oct. 4

USC-Spartanburg
LSU

15-7, 15-4

Oct. 4

Miami

10-15, 13-15

Oct. 4

LSU

15-13, 15-5

Oct. 4

Alabama

10-15, 7-15

Oct. 7

South Alabama

Qct. 7

Lake City CC

EENESEREEEEl

15-7,

®

, FL (2nd Place)

Florida State Invitational, Tallahasse

Oct. 10

Oct. 10

South Florida

Oct. 10

Oklahoma State

Oct. 11

Jacksonville

Oct. 1T

Miami

15-13, 7- 15

Oct. 11

Tennessee

15-8, 3—15, 11-15

Oct. 16

at South Alabama

ElISEEEEE

15-12, 15-12, 159

Jacksonville Invitation, Jacksonville, FL (1st Place)

Oct. 24

Lake City CC

155, 15-9

Oct. 24

UCF

16-14, 15-1T

Oct. 24

Miami

15-6 10-15

Oct. 24

Montevallo

150, 154

Oct. 25

Winthrop College

15-6, 15-11

Oct. 25

Winthrop College

16-14, 15-2

Oct. 25

UCF

15-10, 15-5

Oct. 25

Miami

EEEEEEEE

17-15, 10-15, 15-7

Miami Invitational, Miami, FL. (3rd P!

.
=

ce)

Oct. 31

Florida Southern

15-8, 16-14

Oct. 31

FIU

9-15,16-14, 153

Oct. 31

UCF

15-1, 15-3

Nov. T

Miami

10-15, 15-3, 8-16

Nov. 1

Miami-Dade S

15-7, 15-12

Nov. 1

Miami

6-15, 8-15

Nov. 4

Jacksonville

15-6, 15-4, 15-b

Nov. b

at Lake City CC

155, 15-11, 15-11

Nov. 11

Florida JC

15-2, 15-10

Nov. 11

Florida A&M

EEEENESEREEE

State Tournament, Lakeland, FL (1st Place)
W

150, 16-14

Nov. 15

Miami

15-10, 9-15, 15-8, 16-14

AIAW Reglonals, Orlando, FL (3rd Place)

N-90

155, 15-5
15-1, 15-2
,9-15, 14-16
15-8, 15-8

COACH Cecile Reynaud

Sept. 14 Ohio State 12-15, 9-15
Sept. 14 UCF 17-15, 15-13
Alabama Invitational, Tuscaloosa, AL (1st Place)

Sept. 18 Georgia W 14-16, 15-8, 15-11
Sept. 18 Baylor W 154, 15-1
Sept. 18 Minnesota W 15-12, 7-15, 15-1
Sept. 18 at Alabama W 15-7, 159

W

W

W

Sept. 19 Miami 15-10, 152
Sept. 19 Texas Tech 7-15, 15-2, 15-8
Sept. 19 Minnesota 15-8, 15-12

Sept. 25 Georgia W 16-14, 15-9, 15-3
Southwest Missouri Invitational, Springfield, MO

Oct. 2 Southwest Missouri L 515, 13-15

Oct. 2 Northwestern L 7-15, 8-15

Oct. 2 Houston 15-5, 15-11

Oct. 3 Minnesota 12-15, 7-15

Oct. 3 Purdue 15-7, 16-14
Florida State Invitational, Tallahasse

Oct. 9 South Carolina

Oct. 9 Jacksonville

Oct. 9 UAB

Oct. 9 Alabama

Oct. 10 North Carolina

Oct. 10 Alabama

Qct. 10 Clemson

ESE

&

, FL (1st Place)

15-4, 158
15-1, 15-b
158, 15-5
15-7, 154
15-4, 15-11
15-10, 15-10
15-10, 15-6

ENEEEEEEE

Oct. 13 UCF
Tennessee Invitational, Knoxville, TN (1st Place)
Oct. 23 MTS W
Oct. 23 Rollins W
Oct. 23 E. Tennessee State W 15-2, 15-6, 15-11
Oct. 24 Memphis State W 15-3, 15-3,15-4
Oct. 24 Appalachian State W 15-13, 15-13, 15-4
W
W
W

152, 15-4, 15-6

15-7, 15-3, 15-8
15-9, 15-0, 15-4

Oct. 24 Tennessee 15-3, 2-15, 15-4, 15-10

Oct. 26 vs. E. Kentucky
Oct. 26 at Kenfucky
LSU Invitational, Baton Rouge, LA (3rd Place)
Oct. 30 Nicholls State W
Oct. 30 Tennessee W 15-10, 15-3
Oct. 30 Sam Houston W 15-13, 15-9
Oct. 31 New Orleans W 6-15, 15-4, 15-7
L
W
W
W

15-3, 3-15, 15-4, 15-10
15-8, 415, 15-10, 12-15, 16-14

15-3, 153

Oct. 31 LSU 15-8,9-15, 715
Oct. 31 Sam Houston 159, 159
Nov. 2 Indian River CC 15-b, 15-9, 16-14
Nov. 4 Flagler 15-4, 15-10
Nov. 4 Florida A&M 15-1, 152
FAIAW State Championship, Ft. Lauderdale, FL (1st Place)
Nov. 13 UCF W 15-7,16-14
ATAW Region IIT Tournament, Tallahassee, FL (1st Place)
Nov. 20 Ole Miss 15-3, 15-8
Nov. 20 Miami 159, 15-12
Nov. 21 UCF 15-12, 15-9
Nov. 22 Georgia 15-1, 15-5
ATAW National Championship, Tallahassee, FL (4th Place)
Dec. 10 North Carolina W 15-5, 15-10, 15-1
Dec. 10 Portland State 15-7,9-15, 10-15, 18-20
Dec. 11 Minnesota 15-13, 15-11, 15- 6
Dec. 11 & - e T 5-8, 3-15,

~ Texas-Arlii ) ‘ ESTRESI) 1511
I I 9-15, 15-13, 10-15




1982 (27-17) Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

LSU Invitational, Baton Rouge, LA (lst Place)

Sept. 17 Tufane 15-2, 15-10, 15-13

Sept. 17 LSU 15-8, 15-8, 15-8

Sept. 18 South Alabama 15-4, 11-15, 15-11, 15-8

Sept. 18 New Orleans 15-0, 15-4, 15-0

EREEEE

Sept. 21 UCF 159, 15-3, 15-10

=

Southwest Missouri State Invitation

, Springfield, MO

Oct. T Mlinois Stafe 15-13, 15-4, 13-15, 15-8

Oct. T Texas Tech 15-7, 15-2, 15-4

Oct. 2 SW Missouri 15-6, 15-8, 7-15, 15-9

Oct. 2 Nebraska 9-15, 2-1b, 15-3, 15-12, 7-15

Oct. 2 Texas-Arlington -1, 15-8, 15-12, 7-15, 11-15

ElsSEEE

Oct. 6 Morehead State 15-9, 15-1, 8-15, 15-10

Florida State Invitational, Tallahasse

@

, FL (2nd Place)

Oct. 8 Mississippi State 15-4, 15-6

Oct. 8 TMlinois 15-4, 15-6

Oct. 8 Jacksonville 15-7, 15-12

Oct. 8 Eastern Kentucky 15-17,1-15

Oct. 9 South Florida 15-2, 15-7

Oct. 9 North Carolina 15-9, 15-6

Oct. 9 Minnesota 15-11, 8-15, 15-13

Oct. 9 Eastern Kentucky 15-2, 10-15, 3-15

Oct. 15 Rutgers 13-15, 9-15

Oct. 15 at UCF 15-10, 15-7

Oct. 16 Rutgers 9-15, 13-15

Oct. 16 Florida Southern 12-15, 15-13, 12-15

Oct. 19 at Florida A&M 15-4, 15-10, 15-6

Oct. 28 at Texas 158, 2-15, 15-17, 154, 12-15

Texas A&M Classie, College Station,

Oct. 29 SW Missouri
Oct. 29 Texas A&M
Oct. 30 LSU
Oct. 30 Kentucky
Oct. 30 SW Missouri
Morehead State Invitational, Morehea
Nov. 5 Morehead State
Nov. b Memphis State
Nov. 5 Eastern Kentucky
Nov. 6 Tennessee Tech
Nov. 6 Morehead State

8-15, 15-8, 14-16, 12-15
5-15, 16-14, 6-15, 12-15
15-10, 13-15, 15-4, 15-3
8-15, 15-10, 14-16, 15-3, 11-15
154, 715, 15-5, 5-15, 13-15
, KY (1st Place)

rrgrrgrérrér SEEESEEE

=

15-10, 15-7
15-7, 15-10
815, 10-15
15-0, 15-10
15-12, 13-15, 10-15, 156 15-8

W
W
L
W
W

—|

Nov. 14 Kentucky
Metro Conference Championship, Tallaha;

Nov. 21 Tulane

Nov. 21 Memphis State

Nov. 21 Cincinnati

Nov. 22 S. Mississippi

Nov. 22 Virginia Tech

Nov. 22 Louisville

Nov. 23 Louisville

Nov. 23 Memphis State

15-4, 7-15, 9-15, 15-12, 3-15
see, FL (3rd Place)

@

155, 15-12

15-7, 151

15-10, 13-15, 5-15

15-3, 152

15-11, 15-3

13-15, 15-12, 12-15

13-15, 16-14, 15-11, 12-15, 13-15
15-b, 15-b, 15-7

EaEEREE

Metro COnference Champions
NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

LSU Invitational, Baton Rouge, LA (lst Place)

Sept. 3 Clemson 15-7, 15-0, 154

Sept. 4 Rice 15-13, 15-9, 15-7

Sept. £ New Orleans 15-9, 15-5, 15-7

Sept. 5 Southern 15-8, 15-4, 152

EEEEE

Sept. 5 LSU 13-15, 15-11, 8-15, 13-10, 15-8

Pitt Classie, Pittsburgh, PA (3rd Place)

Sept. 16 Pitt 13-15, 5-15, 15-11, 9-15

Sept. 17 Penn Sfafe 15-12, 15-7, 13-15, 15-6

Sept. 17 Louisville 10-15, 13-15, 15-12, 6-15

Metro Matches, Blacksburg, VA

Sept. 30 Virginia Tech 15-9, 14-16, 15-4, 155

Oct. 1 Louisville 15-1, 15-10, 15-3

Oct. T Cincinnati 12-15, 15-11, 15-12, 15-11

Oct. 6 South Florida 15-5, 15-9, 156-5

Lady Seminole Invitational, Tallahassee, FL (1st Place)

Oct. 7 Tennessee-Chat 15-3, 15-3, 15-9

Qct. 7 South Carolina 15-12, 15-8, 154

Oct. 8 Clemson 15-9, 15-7, 153

Oct. 8 South Florida 15-6, 15-3, 15-9

Oct. 8 North Carolina 15-7, 156-5, 15-12

Metro Matches, Hattiesburg, MS

Oct. 14 Memphis State 15-5, 15-8, 8-15, 15-11

Oct. 14 So. Mississippi 152, 15-1, 154

Oct. 15 South Carolina 13-15, 15-4, 9-15, 15-8, 16-14

EEEENEEEEEIENEEE NI

Oct. 15 Tulane 15-3, 15-5, 15-3

Oct. 18 Stetson 15-3, 15-2,

=5

Oct. 18 Florida A&M 15-2, 15 6,

Longhorn Invitational, Austin,TX (3rd Place)

Oct. 28 Texas 6-15, 13-15, 3-15

Oct. 29 LSU 15-6, 15-4, 15-10

Oct. 29 San Diego State 11-15, 7-15, 10-15

Oct. 30 at Houston 15-11.8-15, 815, 14-16

North Carolina Invitational, Chapel Hﬂl NC (1st Place)

Nov. 11 Clemson 15-17, 15-11, 15-7, 15-9

Nov. 11 Georgia 15-5, 15-7, 15-12

Nov. 12 North Carolina 15-13, 15-12, 15-10

Nov. 12 NC State 15-6, 15-13, 15-7

Nov. 12 Rhode Tsland W 1512, 10-15, 15-3, 12-15,12-15, 15-10

Metro Conference Tournament, Louisville, KY (1st Place)

Nov. 18 So. Mississippi 15-0, 15-0, 155

Nov. 19 Cincinnati 13-15, 15-12, 15-12, 15-1

Nov. 20 South Carolina 13-15, 15-8, 15-9, 10-15, 15-4

NCAA Tournament

Dec. 2 Tennessee

15-12, 15-12, 1-15, 10-15, 8-15




1984 (20 -13, -2 Metro)
Head Coach - Ceezle Reymmd

Sept. 14 Minnesota

8-15, 1510, 15-13, 159

Sept. 15 Lamar

1511, 15-6, 15-1T

Sept. 21 vs. So. Illinois

13-15, 15-12, 14-16, 15-17

Metro Conference Champions
NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Cecile Reynemd

Sept. 21 vs. Texas A&M

4-15, 1-15, 16-14, 11-15

Sept. 9 Georgia

4-15, 10-15, 6-15

Sept. 22 vs. [llinois State

1-15, 6-15, 4-15

Sept. 11 Florida

15-1, 15-4, 6-15, 1-15, 15-17

Sept. 22 vs. LSU

11-15, 12-15, 15-8, 15-13, 15-8

Florida Four, Tampa, FL

Sept. 23 at Houston

15-12, 8-15, 7-15, 11-16

Sept. 21

vs. Florida

15-8, 12-15, 15-7, 15, T7-15

Oct. 2 UCF

15-13, 15-2, 15-4

Sept. 21

vs. UCF

15-10, 15-5, 15-6

Oct. 5 at Tulane

15-9, 15-2, 15-10

vs. South Florida

Sept. 22

17-15, 8-15, 15-9, 15-3

Oct. 6 at New Orleans

8-15, 15-3, 15-10, 15-2

vs. Florida

Sept. 22

4-15, 15-7, 9-15, 15-6, 15-7

Oct. 7 at Southern Miss

15-8, 15-3, 15-8

Oct. 9 Florida

15-11, 15-9, 15-1T

Sept. 27 at Memphis State

15-b, 15-13, 12-15, 15-13

Oct. 12 Tennessee

8-15, 7-15, 9-15

Sept. 28 vs. Xavier

15-3, 15-7, 15-10

Oct. 13 Memphis State

152, 16-14, 15-7

Sept. 28 vs. So. [llinois

15-6, 3-15, 5-15, 15-12, 15-13

Oct. 16 at Florida A&M

15-1, 15-2, 15-7

Oct. 1 Florida A&M

154, 152, 15-11

Oct. 18 at Florida

15-10, 15-, 15-4

Oct. 2 South Florida

15-9, 15-4, 15-2

Oct. 22 at South Florida

15-11, 16-14, 153

Oct. 4 South Carolina

9-15, 15-6, 7-15, 15-3, 13-15

Oct. 26 at Virginia Tech

15-10, 15-11, 15-10

Oct. 5 Virginia Tech

15-6, 15-13, 15-6

Oct. 27 at South Carolina

7-1b, 15-6, 15-10, 13-15, 16-14

Oct. 6 Mississippi

7-15, 15-10, 13-15, 15-1, 15-4

Oct. 28 vs. UCF

15-3, 15-9, 15-8

Oct. 9 South Alabama

15-12, 15-0, 15-7

Oct. 28 vs. NC State

15-5, 15-9, 15-T

Qct. 11 vs. Arizona

7-1b, 4-15, 7-15

Nov. 2 Louisville

6-15, 8-1b, 11-15

Oct. 12 at Tennessee

815, 15-11, 15-11, 16-14

Nov. 3 Cincinnati

15-7, 13-15, 15-5, 15-11

Oct. 15 UCF

15-10, 15-9, 15-3

Nov. 3 Fastern Kentucky

14-16, 7-15, 12-15

Oct. 18 Kentucky

14-16, 18-16, 17-15, 13-15, 7-15

Nov. 4 Hofstra

9-15, 15-11, 15-13, 9-15, 15-12

Oct. 24 Southern Miss

15-6, 15-7, 15-8

SE R EEEEEEEE R EEEEE I i

Nov. 8 Georgia

10-15, 15-13, 13-15, 15-5, 13-15

Oct. 25 Tulane

15-6, 13-15, 15-10, 159

Metro Conference Tournament, Columbia, SC (3rd Place)

Oct. 25 Texas-Arlingfon

4-15, 14-16, 2-15

Nov. 16 Virginia Tech

15-1, 15-6, 15-8

Nov. 1 at Louisville

16-14, 15-6, 15-b

Nov. 2 at Cincinnati

15-3, 15-9, 15-7

Nov. 17 South Carolina

11-15, 15-12, 9-15, 13-15

Nov. 4 at Northwestern

9-15, 16-14, 8-15, 15-9, 15-11

Nov. 20 Evansville

15-8, 15-4, 15-4

Nov. 9 LSU

13-15, 16-14, 15-9, 7-15,8-15

Nov. 22 at LSU

11-15, 15-12, 9-15, 13-15

ESEEESEESEEISEEEREEEEENEEEE

Nov. 15 at Florida

15-8, 15-8, 15-7

Nov. 23 vs. Brigham Young

14-16, 0-15, 2-15

Nov. 24 vs. Arizona State

10-15, 7-15, 4-15

Metro Conference Tournament, Hattieshu‘l&g, MS (ist Place)

Nov. 23 Southern Miss

15-13, 15-13, 153

Nov. 25

3-15,2-15, 12-15

Nov. 24 South Carolina

15-1, 15-3, 13-15, 15-12

Nov. 29 Brigham Young

2-15, 6-15, 5-15

Nov. 29 Georgia

9-15, 16-14, 7-15, 11-15

NCAA Tournament

SBEREE

Dec. 7 Georgia

6-15, I-15, T1-15




1986 (25-11, 8-0 Metro)

Metro Conference Champions
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

UCF Classie, Orlando, FL

Sept. b Florida

15-11, 9-15, 15-7, 13-15, 15-10

Sept. 5 Michigan State

15-10, 11-15, 15-13, 15-8

Sept. 6 Minois

11-15, 10-15, 0-15

Sept. 6 UCF

153, 153, 152

Metro Conference Champions
NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Converse Classic, Tallahassee, FL

Sept. 4

South Alabama

155, 157, 15-1

Sept. 4

Minnesota

12-15, 6-15, 14-16

Sept. 6 Michigan State

13-15, 13-15, 415

Sept. b

UAB

15-, 15-4, 154

Sept. 5

South Florida

152, 16-14, 153

SEEINEE

12-15, 15-13, 5-15, £15

Sept. 8 Geo 2

Jyut
Florida Four Invitational, Tallahassee.

FL

Sept. 6

Georgia

EEESE

16-14, 15-8, 15-11

Florida Eight Classic, Gainesville, FL

Sept. 19 South Florida

8-15, 15-11, 9-15, 15-4, 15-3

Sept. 11

Jacksonville

15-h, 153, 15-11

Sept. 19 Florida

9-15, 15-1, 15-6, 15-8

Sept. 20 UCF

159, 15-8, 158

Sept. 12

Florida

5-15, 15-8, 15-6, 10-15, 8-15

LSU Invitational, Baton Rouge, LA

Sept. 26 New Mexico

2-15, 13-15, 13-15

Sept. 26 LSU

8-15, 0-15, 6-15

Sept. 27 Sam Houston

15-13, 6-15, 14-16, 15-9, 14-16

Sept. 27 Mississippi

153, 15-11, 15-7

Sept. 28 at Southern Miss

15-1, 15-2, 155

Sept. 30 South Alabama

15-4, 15-5, 157

Oct. 1 South Florida

13-15, 15-b, 15-12, 15-13

Oct. 3 at South Carolina

6-15, 15-8, 15-8, 158

Sept. 15

Florida Tech

15-4, 15-0, 152

Sept. 25

South Carolina

159, 15-12, 13-15, 11-15, 15-4

Sept. 26

Virginia Tech

15-, 15-9, 15-8

Sept. 29

Florida A&M

152, 15-12, 15-6

Oct. 2

Florida

15-3, 10-15, 15-9, 15-13

Oct. 9

Southern Miss

EEEEEEEEE

15-7, 15-0, 155

Oct. 12

at Jacksonville

15-12, 15-3, 15-10

South Florida Volleyball Showease, T:

&

mpa, FL

Oct. 16

Tulane

15-1, 15-12, 11-15, 16-18, 13-15

Oct. 16

South Florida

15-6, 15-4, 15-10

Oct. b at Virginia Tech

15-7, 163, 15-11

Oct. 7 at Florida A&M

152, 15-6, 15-4

Oct. 17

Virginia

15-10, 15-6, 15-12

Oct. 17

SW Texas State

156, 12-15, 7-15, 11-15

Oct. 9 Memphis State

15-10, 15-8, 13-15, 10-15, 15-4

Oct. 13 NC State

15-10, 15-3, 159

Oct. 18 Tennessee

10-15, 15-7, 15-4, 13-15, 10-15

Oct. 23

at Louisville

15-7, 15-12, 15-10

Oct. 24

af Cincinnati

15-12, 15-10, 7-15, 7-15, 158

Oct. 22 Jacksonville

15-12, 15-4, 11-15, 6-15, 15-7

Mikasa Classic, Knoxville, TN

Oct. 24 Purdue

8-15, 10-15, 13-15

Oct. 25 Tennessee

13-15, 15-9, 16-14, 156

Oct. 25 Pittsburgh

15-12, 17-15, 11-15, 5-15, 15-13

Oct. 31 (Cincinnati

15-8, 15-8, 153

Nov. 1 Louisville

15-11, 15-12, 17-15

Nov. 2 North Carolina

9-15, 7-15, 16-14, 15-8, 156

Oct. 26

at Illinois-Chicago

15-10, 15-4, 155

Oct. 30

at Memphis State

15-7, 152, 159

Nov. 1

Kentucky

13-15, 7-15, 4-15

Nov. 6

Central Florida

154, 15-13, 154

Nov. 9

af Florida

15-8, 12-15, 11-15, 17-15, 9-15

Nov. 13

at Duke

15-12, 15-6, 11-15, 15-

Nov. 14

at NC State

9-15, 15-11, 12-15, 153, 6-15

Nov. 15

at North Carolina

S Fqe=5=215E (==

15, 9-15, 15-13, 3-15

Nov. 13 Texas Tech

10-15, 12-15, 12-15

Meiro Conference Tournament, Memphis, TN (1st Place)
W

Nov. 21

South Carolina

15-9, 15-4, 12-15, 15-8

Lady Gator Classie, Gainesville, FL

Nov. 14 Duke

N EEEENE e e EEE EEE N e

10-15, 1416, 12-15

Nov. 15 Florida

8-15, 15-, 15-7, 159

Metro Conference Tournament, Blacksburg, VA (st Place)
W

Nov. 22 Virginia Tech

15-7, 16-14, 15-10

Nov. 23 South Carolina

W

15, 15-13, 15-3, 15-7

Nov. 22

(Cincinnati

15-4, 15-12, 6-15, 15-11

Nov. 27

Houston

15-7,15-3, 11-15, 8-15, 11-15

Nov. 29

Long Beach State

115, 17-15, 152, 9-15, 11-15

NCAA Tournament

Dec. 5

Texas

6-15, 11-15, 9-15

Florida Classie, Gainesville, FL
"'-’ CalBerkeley o, W, AGEI50.]

15 4-15. 159
(-15,159, 515




1988 (28-8, 8-1 Metro) M - etro)
Metro Conference Champions Metro Conference Champions

NCAA Tournament NCAA Tournament

Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Sept. 2 UAB W 152, 155, 15-1 George Washingfon Labor Day Fest., Washington, DC (2nd Place)
Sept. 3 Jacksonville W 15-10, 15-11, 15-12 Sept. 1 Northern Arizona
Sept. 9 Texas-Arlingfon L 415, 7-15, 11-15 Sept. 2 Georgetown
Sept. 10 Penn Stafe* L 16-13, 13-15, 815, 515 Sept. 2 Minnesota
Florida Eight Classie, Orlando, FL (2nd Place) Sept. 3 Duke
Sept. 16 FIU W 15-0, 15-1, 15-1 Sept. 3 Minnesota
Sept. 17 South Florida 15-13, 15-5, 15-8
Sept. 17 Florida 16-14, T1-15, 13-15, 4-15 Sept. 12 Florida
Florida Eight Classie, Tampa, FL (1st Place)
15-6, 15-6, 15-7 Sept. 15 FIU
158, 15-11,12-15, 159 Sept. 16 South Florida
10-15, 715, T1-15 Sept. 16 Florida
10-15, 13-15, 15-17
17-15, 15-11, 15-8 Sept. 22 MMinois State
15-6, 15-6, 15-7 Sept. 23 Morehead State
15-1, 5-15, 153, 3-15, &-15 Sept. 24 MMinois State
15-7, 10-15, 15-1, 154 Sept. 29 Kentucky
12-15, 11-15, 15-6, 15-9, 152 Sept. 30 Tennessee
13-15, 151, 9-15, 15-5, 15-13 Oct. 3 at Florida A&M
15-8, 15-0, 15-T Oct. 6 Southern Miss
154, 15-8, 15-7 Oct. 7 Tulane
15-13, 15-3, 15-8 Oct. 9 at Jacksonville
5-15, 15-3, 15-11, 15-10 Oct. 13 af Louisville
12-15, 15-13, 14-15, 15-13, 15-4 Oct. 14 at Cincinnati
157,156, 155 QOct. 15 af Purdue
15-3, 11-15, 15-10, 12-15, 15-10 Oct. 20 South Alabama
9-15, 15-5, 15-5, 12-15, 15-7 Oct. 20 South Florida
15-12, 158, T1-15, 14-16, 154 Oct. 21 UAB
158, 15-6, 15-5 Oct. 25 at Memphis State
10-15, 9-15, 2220, 10-15 Oct. 27 LSU

517, 54, 57, 153
156, 159, 154

815, 17-15, 7-15, 7-15
157, 157, 715, 1315, 155
815, 315, [1-15

ENISEREE

9-15, 15-12, 15-6, 13-15, 15-10

152, 15-15, 15-8, 15-2
15-13, 15-8, 7-15, 10-15, 15-13
15-12, 15-b, 15-4

1215, 15-7, 1215, 15:6, 159
154, 152, 511

1511, 158, 2-15, 15-7

1513, 615, 15-13, 1115, (614
1510, 1614, 15-11

156, 155, 152

156, 156, 157

154, 150, (-5, 155

151, 151, 152

155, 15-10, 15-7

158, 154, 8-15, I5-11

512, 513, 513

158, 15-10, 159

153,515, (315, 1215
1315, 156, 15-11, 1510
1516, 815, 5-11, 159, 15-11
1215, 159, 7-15, 155, 159
158, 154, 152

154,159, 15
Nov. 12 Kentucky W 15-10, 16-14, 13-15, 15-12 Nov. 6 af Florida 13-15, 159, 11-15, 10-15
Kentucky Wildeat Classie, Lexington, KY (1st Place)

Nov. 14 SW Texas State W 10-15, 18-16, 159, 13-15, 15-1 Nov. 10 Brigham Young W 156, 15-17, 8-15, 15-11, 15-11

Metro Conference Tournament, Cincinnati, OH (1st Place) Nov. 11 Kentucky W 8-15, 6-15, 15-10, 15-b, 15-5
Nov. 18 Southern Miss W 15-10, 15-b, 15-6 Metro Conference Tournament, Tallahassee, FL (1st Place)

Nov. 19 South Carolina W 158, 15-13, 15-6 Nov. 17 Southern Miss \ 152, 15-3, 15-7

Nov. 20 Cincinnati W 10-15, 15-10, 15-7, 15-9 Nov. 18 Louisville 152, 15-7, 159

NCAA Tournament, Tallahassee, FL Nov. 19 Cincinnati 15-12, 154, 15-7

Dec. 4 Golorado Stafe 3-10,5=15, 15- ) NCAA Tournament, Tallaha
Nov. 30_ California; 5, 19-15, 13-15

Sept. 20 at Florida A&M

Sept. 23 at Georgia

Sept. 26 at Florida

Sept. 30 at South Carolina

Oct. 1 at Virginia

Oct. 2 at Virginia Tech

Oct. 7 at Houston

Oct. 8 at Lamar

Oct. 8 at Rice

Oct. 14 Memphis State

Oct. 15 Central Florida

Oct. 18 at Jacksonville

Oct. 22 at Tampa

Oct. 24 Florida
Cincinnati
Louisville
William & Mary
South Florida
West Virginia
at Southern Miss
at LSU

SEEEEEEEEEEEEE e

Kentucky Wildeat Classie, Lexington, KY (1st Place) Nov. 3 South Carolina
Nov. 11 Eastern Kenfucky W 159, 15-13, 154 Nov. 4 Virginia Tech

SEEEEEREEEEEEEEEEEEENEEE




1990 (25-10, 7-2 Metro)

NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

University of Ga Tournament, Athens, GA (2nd Place)

Aug. 31 UAB W 157, 15-13, 1511

Sept. I Butler 13-15, 15-9, 15-10, 15-3

Sept. 1 Georgia 15-10, 15-12, 11-15, 8-15, 14-16

Sept. 2 E. Washingfon

9-15, 15-5, 15-3, 15-3

15-8, 159, 15-5

Sept. 10 Southern Miss
Florida Classic, Miami, FL (st Place)

Sept. 14 South Florida 15-b, 15-11, 155

Sept. 15 Florida L 11-15, 16-14, 11-15, 15-b, 12-15

Sept. 15 FIU W 16-14, 159, 15-1

Sept. 16 Georgia Southern i 152, 15-1, 157

Colorado Classic, Boulder, CO (4th Place)

Sept. 21 Wyoming 16-14, 11-15, 15-6, 2-15, 13-15

Sept. 22 Loyola-Marymount 7-15, 159, 4-15, 15-13, 6-15

Sept. 22 Colorado 4-15,5-15, 159, 5-15

Sept. 28 af SWTexas Staie 15-8, 156, 15-6

Sept. 29 at Texas 8-15, 15-11, 9-15, 159, 5-15

QOct. 1 Tulane 158, 15-7, 15-12

Oct. 5 Virginia Tech 15-4, 15-4, 156

Oct. 6 South Carolina 15-, 15-8, 15-6

QOct. 7 South Florida 11-15, 15-10, 15-4, 15-12

QOct. 9 at Florida 15-12, 10-15, 15-4, 15-12

Oct. 13 ai Memphis Stafe 16-14, 15-11, 8-15, 8-15, 11-15

QOct. 16 Florida A&M 15-1, 15-2, 15-4

Baylor 15-, 15-7, 154

FIU 15-10, 15-4, 15-3

Auburn 15-7, 15-6, 153

Jacksonville 15-4, 15-2, 15-7

Georgia 15-4, 15-6, 15-12

Florida 155, 156, 1512

at Cincinnafi 15-8, 14-16, 15-4, 15-17, 159

at Louisville 15-13, 15-3, 15-13

Florida State Classiec, Tallahassee, F

Nov. 9 Fresno State 15-7, 11-15, 4-15, 15-17

Nov. 10 George Washingfon 15-2, 16-18, 15-6, 3-15, 15-3

Nov. 10 Houston 15-6, 12-15, 15-10, 15-4

Metro Conference Tournament, Louisville, rd Place)

Nov. 16 Virginia Tech 15-11, 15-9, 15-4

Nov. 17 Louisville 15-3, 6-15, 14-16, 15-10, 14-16

SRGEGEERBEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE R ENISISE

NCAA Tournament, Lexington, KY

Nov. 30 Kentucky 12-15, 10-15, 15-10, 10-15

Head Coach - Ceczle Reynaud

Sept. 5 NE Louisiana W
Sept. 7 Central Florida W
Anteater Invitational, Irvine, CA (2nd Place)
Sept. 13 Loyola-Marymount W
Sept. 14 Idaho W 16- 14 152 156
Sept. 14 UC-Irvine L 18-16, 2-15, 13-15, 158 ES
Florida Four Tournament, Tallahassee, FL (2nd Place)
Sept. 20 Florida 12-15,5-15, 12-15
156, 15-9, 15-7

Sept. 21 FIU
Sept. 21 South Florida 15-9, 15-13, 15-3

153, 152, 15-11
1510, 15-1, 157

18-16, 13-15, 20-18, 11-15, 17-15

Sept. 26 Virginia®

Sept. 28 Rice

Oct. 1 at Jacksonville

Oct. 5 at Texas A&M

Oct. 6 at Houston

Oct. 8 at Florida A&M

Oct. 11 at NC State

Oct. 12 at North Carolina

Oct. 13 at SW Texas St

Oct. 18 Maryland

Oct. 20 Duke*

Oct. 26 Georgia

Nov. 1 Hofstra

Nov. 2 William & Mary

Nov. 8 at Clemson”

Nov. 9 at Georgia

Nov. 10 at Georgia Tech”
Florida State Classie, Tallahassee, FL (3rd Place)

Nov. 15 Pittsburgh

Nov. 15 UAB L

Nov. 16 Temple W 151, 15-11, 15-6

Nov. 18 Florida L 5-15, 11-15, 5-15
Atlantic Coast Conference Tournament, Charlottesville, VA (tie for 3rd
Place)

Nov. 22 North Carolina W

Nov. 23 Virginia L

1513, 615, 15-10, 156

154, 158, 511

153, 156, 512

157, 5-11, 11-15, 159
815,715, 1513, 315

151, 153, 153

1115, 154, 15-12, {115,915
315, 715, 315

513, (511, 513

1215, 815, 15-1, 17-15, 6-18
1614, 615, [5-12, 1416, 1315
155, 1416, 15-13, 9-15, 9-15
153, 159, 9-15, 159

315, 153, 517, 512, 315
1512, 159, 59

9-15, 12-15, I-15

1315, 715, 157, 154, (115

13-15, 3-15, 159, 2-15
15-11, 815, 15-4, 13-15, 12-15

sisElsElwinlsERBEREEEEREELS

15-7, 15-6, 156
11-15, 9-15, 16-14, 6-15

*_AAE




1992 (26-8, 6-1 ACC)
NCAA Tournament
Head Coach Cecile Reynaud

Gator Invitational, Gainesville, FL

’
NCAA Tournament (2nd Round)
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

FSU Classic, Tallahassee, FL

Sept. 4 Georgia State 15-7, 15-2, 15-5

Sept. 3 Auburn 15-6, 15-4 153

153, 15-11, 15-10

Sept. 4 South Florida 13-15, 15-8, 15-10, 12-15, 15-10

W
Sept. 5 South Florida W
L

Sept. 5 Florida 5-15, 6-15, 5-15

Sept. 4 SW Missouri State 16-14, 0-15, 6-15, 7-15

Florida State Classic, Tallahassee, FL

Sept. 11 Minnesota 15-12, 14-16, 5-15, 5-15

Sept. 7 Florida 15-0, 8-15, 4-15, 15-13, 15-13

Sept. 12 Minnesota 15-7, 13-15, 13-15, 15-13, 15-6

==

Sept. 12 McNeese State 15-6, 15-3, 15-12

LSU Tournament, Baton Rouge, LA
LSU

Sept. 10 1512, 154, 153

South Florida Tournament, Tampa, FL

Sept. 11 Loyola-Marymount 15-12, 12-15, 15-2, 15-10

Sept. 18 Georgefown 158, 1511, 15-5

Sept. 11 Southern Miss 15-6, 15-3, 15-8

Sept. 19 Alabama 15-10, 15-12, 15-3

Sept. 19 South Florida 15-6, 15-4, 16-14

Sept. 17 at Texas A&M 13-15, 13-15, 16-14, 11-15

Sept. 25 Houston 11-15, 15-13, 11-15, 15-6, 15-8

Sept. 18 at Houston 15-11, 159, 152

Sept. 19 af Rice 15-10, 15-9, 8-15, 15-10

157, 15-8, 16-14

Sept. 24 Clemson* 15-7, 16-14, 8-15, 12-15, 15-11

Sept. 26 Texas A&M
Sept. 29

Jacksonville 15-7, 15-3, 15-7

Sept. 25 af Georgia Tech® 15-8, 15-6, 15-9

Oct.2 at Duke” 6-15, 13-15, 15-12, 3-15

Sept. 27 Jacksonville 15-7,13-15, 15-7, 15-3

Oct. 3 at North Carolina™ 15-8, 15-11, 15-8

Oct. T NC State” 15-12, 15-8, 15-13

Notre Dame Classie, South Bend, IN

Oct. 9 Notre Dame 15-12, 5-15, 15-7, 1-15, 15-17

Oct. 10 Long Beach State 1511, 2-15, 9-15, 11-15

Oct. 10 Pittsburgh 15-6, 12-15, 9-15, 15-10, 15-11

Oct. 13 Florida A&M 152, 15-h, 15-1

Oct. 17 Georgia Tech 15-12, 12-15, 15-6, 7-15, 15-12

Oct. 22 South Alabama 15-, 15-10, 15-3

Oct. 24 Clemson 15-8, 15-7, 154

Hofstra Classie, Hempsted, NY

Oct. 30 Syracuse 15-10, 15-10, 15-12

Oct. 31 Hofstra 15-b, 15-11, 155

Oct. 31 LaSalle 15-6, 15-1, 15-8

Nov. 6 at Maryland* 15-13, 6-15, 159, 15-13

Nov. 7 at Virginia 159, 15-7, 153

Nov. 12 Central Florida 15-10, 15-2, 15-3

Nov. 14 NC State” 156, 15-b, 15-11

SFEE"=E (F53E (F3IEIEIS00 F30EEE (535

Nov. 17 Florida 8-15, 815, 11-15

ACC Championship, College Park, MD

e~

2nd Place)

Nov. 20 Virginia 157,153, 154

Nov. 21 Maryland 8-15, 15-8, 12-15, 15-10, 15-8

Nov. 22 Duke 9-15, 159, 15-11, 11-15, 11-15

Oct. 2 NC State 15-3, 15-7, 158

Oct. 3 Arkansas State 153, 15-9, 152

Oct. 8 Florida Atlantic 15-8, 15-6, 15-4

Oct. 15 at Virginia* 159, 15-, 15-10

Oct. 16 at Maryland® 13-15, 14-16, 14-16

Oct. 22 Duke” 13-15, 15-11, 9-15, 13-15

Oct. 23 North Carolina™ 15-13, 8-15, 15-4, 15-12

Oct. 29 Virginia’ 156, 15-8, 15-12

Oct. 30 Maryland* 159, 15-12, 15-11

Nov. 5 at Georgia Tech 8-15, 10-15, 159, 12-15

Nov. 6 at Clemson® 4-15,10-15, 4-15

Nov. 9 at Florida 6-15, 11-15, 14-16

Nov. 12 at Duke” 3-15, 12-15, 6-15

Nov. 13 at North Carolina® 15-10, 15-12, 13-15, 15-12

EE S EEEEEEEEE I EE N e

Nov. 16 Troy State 15-6, 15-b, 15-3

ACC Championship, Durham, NC 2nd Place)

Nov. 19 North Carolina 15-13, 15-3, 15-7

Nov. 20 Clemson 17-15, 15-12, 15-7

Nov 21 Duke 515, 615, 5-15

NCAA Tournament (1st Round)

Dec. 1 DePaul 15-8, 7-15, 15-10, 15-13

NCAA Tournament (2nd Round)

NCAA Tournament, Gainesville, FL
Dec.2 Florida

===

915, 31

*ACC Games

SN

Dec. 5 Pacific 6-15, 17-15, 6-15, 9-15

*ACC Games




1994 (17-16, 8-8 ACC) - | 19, 4-12
Head Coach - Cecile Reyaund Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Sept. 2 Southern Illinois W 15-7, 154, 15-6 South Florida Classic, Tampa, FL

Sept.3 Towa I 815, 6-15, [1-T5 Sept. 2 Tennessee Tech

Sept. 3 Southern Illinois W 915, 155, 15-10, 15-7 Sept. 2 Memphis

olleyball Monthly Invitational, Tallahassee, FL Sept. 3 South Florida

Sept. 9 LSU L 12-15, 15-12, 15-5, 13-15, 13-15

Sept. 10 Penn State L 4-15, 3-15, 10-15 Sept. 6 Jacksonville

Sept. 10 UCLA L 415, 6-15, 415 Rhode Island Classic, Kingston, RI
Sept. 8 Rhode Tsland

Sept. 13 at Florida I 815, 1215, 2-15 Sept. 9 Washington

Minnesota Tournament, Minneapolis, MN Sept. 9 George Mason
Sept. 16 DePaul W 15-11, 11-15, 14-16, 1715, 154 Sept. 15 C. of Charleston
Sept. 17 Fresno State 15-7, 13-15, 9-15, 14-16 Sept. 16 Houston
Sept. 17 Minnesota 3-15, 6-15, 10-15 Sept. 22 at Georgia Tech*

Sept. 23 at Duke® 4-15, 6-15, 10-15 Sept. 23 at Clemson®
Sept. 24 at North Carolina® 11-15, 15-8, 12-15, 15-12, 15-17 Sept. 29 at Duke

Sept. 30 Clemson” 13-15, 15-5, 15-4, 10-15, 15-11 Sept. 30 at NC State*
Oct. T Georgia Tech* 14-16, 7-15,1-15 Oct. 6 Georgia Tech
Oct. 7 at NC State 14-16, 15-5, 15-13, 15-13 Oct. 7 (Clemson*

Oct. 8 at NC Stafe 1512, 15-11, 155 Oct. 10 Florida

Oct. 14 Florida Aflantic 157,152, 15-7 Oct. 13 North Carolina®
Oct. 18 Jacksonville 151, 153, 15-10 Oct. 14 North Carolina™
Oct. 21 af Maryland® 15-7, 13-15, 11-15, 7-15 Oct. 17 at Jacksonville
Oct. 22 at Virginia* 15-6, 15-6, 15-9 Oct. 21 New Orleans
Oct. 24 Notre Dame 15-10, 8-15, 17-15, 15-12 Oct. 27 af Virginia

Oct. 28 Duke” 4-15, 9-15, 7-15 Oct. 28 at Maryland®
Oct. 29 North Carolina 157 1513, 15-15-12 Oct. 31 at Florida

Oct. 31 Florida 159, 15-13, 15-12 Nov.3 NC State

Nov. 4 Maryland*® 15-10, 3-15, 16-14, 15-12 Nov. 4 Duke*

Nov. 5 Virginia 15-8, 15-12, &15, 1416, 20-18 Nov. 7 South Alabama
Nov. 11 at Clemson™ 6-15, 3-15, 5-15 Nov. 10 Virginia®

Nov. 12 Georgia Tech” 14-16, 7-15, 1-15 Nov. 11 Maryland®

Nov. 15 Central Florida 155, 15-17, 15-13, 15-13 ACC Championship, Clemson, SC (3rd Place)

ACC Championship, Chapel Hill, NC (3rd Place) Nov. 16 Clemson W 158, 6-15, 6-15, 16-14, 15-13
Nov. 18 Maryland 16-14, 15-6, 515, 15-12 Nov. 17 Maryland 9-15, 11-15, 3-15
Nov. 19 Duke 8-15, 7-15, 815

Georgia Holiday Classie, Athens, GA
Nov. 25 South Florida
Nov. 26 Georgia

15-, 15-7, 7-15, 158
15-10, 15-1, 15-10
15-13, 815, 3-15, 5-15

152, 15-4, 157

14-16, 3-15, 2-15

1-15, 1416, 515

11-15, 7-15,9-15

15-, 15-8, 15-10

13-15, 15-12, 9-15, 3-15

415, 16-14, 6-15, 13-15

3-15, 16-13, 7-15, 16-18

1-15, 7-15, 12-15

15-11, 5-15, 159, 11-15, 11-15
11-15, 1416, 9-15

16-14, 1-15, 9-15, 15-9, 3-15
15-12, 5-15, 10-15, 6-15

8-15, 15-10, 15-11, 10-15, 17-15
13-15, 15-13, 15-b, 5-15, 10-15
15-8, 12-15, 15-9, 156

15-11, 15-7, 153

13-15, 15-8, 15-10, 15-13
515, 515, 11-15
4-15,3-15,2-15

16-18, 12-15, 815

10-13, 5-15, 9-15

15-11, 15-4, 15-8

159, 15-11, 15-12

15-, 13-15, 11-15, 7-15

== e e = = = | = e e e e e e = e e (= [ ==
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*-ACC Games

11-15, 16-14, 15-6, 15-7
8-15, 15-D, 6-13, 6-15

IR

*-ACC Games




1996 (12-19, 6-10 ACC)
Head Coach - Cecile Reyaund

Aug. 30 Florida Atlantic W

155, 159, 157

Aug. 31 Florida Atlantic W

15-1, 157, 153

Purdue Tournament, West Lafayette, IN

Sept. 6 Southern Illinois

11-15, 159, 15-11, 8-15, 10-15

Sept. 7 Miami (OH)

13-15, 10-15, 14-16

Sept. 7 Purdue

11-15, 15-6, 9-15, 4-15

Sept. 10 Jacksonville

13-15, 15-1, 15-6, 159

Florida Classie, Gainesville, FL

Sept. 13 Florida

3-15, 11-15, 0-15

Sept. 14 UCLA

2-15, 9-15, 13-15

Sept. 14 Ball State

715,815,815

Sept. 21 at Maryland®

5-15, 415, 415

Sept. 22 af Virginia®

15-13, 13-15, 9-15, 5-15

Sept. 27 Clemson*

15-7, 15-8, 12-15, 10-15, 17-19

Sept 29 Georgia Tech’

11-15, 12-15, 15-11, 12-15

Oct. 1 at Auburn

3-15, 8-15, 12-15

Oct. 4 Duke”

9-15, 10-15, 10-15

Oct. 6 Wake Forest™

10-15, 15-9, 15-6, 159

Oct. 1T at Clemson®

13-15, 16-14, 14-16, 5-15

Oct. 13 af Georgia Tech®

415, 15-9, 6-15, 6-15

Oct. 18 at North Carolina®

15-11, 16-14, 6-15, 15-8

Oct. 19 at NC State”

9-15, 7-15, 15-10, 15-10, 15-12

Oct. 25 North Carolina*

10-15, 15-8, 9-15, 15-7, 15-10

Oct. 27 NC State”

15-11, 8-15, 15-13, 15-6

Oct. 29 Jacksonville

15-3, 16-14, 152

Nov. 1 at Wake Forest*

15-12, 15-8, 15-7

Nov. 3 at Duke

15-13, 13-15, 5-15, T1-15

Nov. 8 Virginia*

15-7, 11-15, 515, 10-15

Nov. 10 Maryland®

315, 1215, 1614, 13-15

Nov. 12 Florida

11-15, 11-15, 815

Nov. 16 Georgia

315, 915, 16-14, 1512, 16-14

== === == = e = e e e e e | e (= (e e

Nov. 17 Troy State

15-1, 159, 156

ACC Championship, Atlanta, GA (5th Place)
Nov. 22 Georgia Tech L

815, 12-15,8-15

*ACC Games
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NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Florida State Classic, Tallahassee, FL

Aug. 29 Boston College W

15-7, 154, 15-11

Aug. 30 Mississippi State W

15-5, 15-12, 158

Aug. 30 Purdue W

15-13, 15-7, 15-4

Allsport Volleyball Classie, Ann Arbor, MI

Sept. b Michigan

15, 15-, 15-6, 1512

Sept. 6 Montana

15-8, 15-3, 15-8

Sept. 6 Eastern Michigan

15-13, 15-10, 155

Sept. 10 Georgia Southern

15-b, 15-0, 153

Sept. 12 Florida Aflantic

153, 153, 157

EEENEEE

Sept. 13 Georgia State

15-11, 15-4, 156

Florida Atlantie Tournament, Boca Raton, FL

&

Sept. 19 FIU

15-9, 15-h, 154

Sept. 19 Florida Aflantic

15-3, 15-7, 156

Sept. 20 Mercer

159, 157, 157

Sept. 24 Florida

11-15, 11-15, 10-15

Sept. 26 at North Carolina

13-15, 6-15, 6-15

Sept. 27 at NC State”

15-, 15-8, 153

Oct. 3 Clemson™

15-13, 14-16, 15-4, 15-13

Oct. 5 Georgia Tech”

15-12, 15-9, 9-15, 16-14

Oct. 10 at Virginia*

15-8, 6-15, 15-6, 15-9

Oct. 12 at Maryland

15-8,8-15, 7-15, 12-15

Oct. 16 South Alabama

15-4, 15-3, 157

Oct. 17 Duke”

715, 158, 13-15, 11-15

Oct. 19 Wake Forest™

11-15, 15-12, 15-6, 15-4

Oct. 25 at Georgia Tech”

13-15, 15-8, 9-15, 7-15

Oct. 26 at Clemson

5-15, 15-6, 15-b, 20-18

Oct. 31 North Carolina*

15-12, 9-15, 1510, 15-13

Nov. 1 NC State

15-3, 10-15, 15-12, 156

Nov. 4 at Florida

115, 515, 1-15

Nov. 7 Maryland”

13-15, 9-15, 15-10, 8-15

Nov. 8 Virginia’

15-0, 15-6, 156

Nov. 15 at Wake Forest*

EEE eIl

15-3, 15-10, 152

Nov. 16 at Duke”

13-15, 15-7, 15-7, 14-16, 15-10

ACC Championship, Raleigh, NC (3rd Place)
Nov. 21 Virginia W

15-9, 9-15, 17-15, 13-15, 158

Nov. 22 Georgia Tech L

1416, 10-15, 15-5, 6-15

NCAA Tournament

South Florida L

15-8, 415, 13-15, 15-7, 9-15




1998 (25-11, 11-5 ACC) ”
ACC Champions Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud
NCAA Tournament

Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Sept. 1 Auburn W 115, 17-15, 1511, 6-15, 15-12

Florida Stafe Classiec, Tallahassee, FL
Florida State Classiec, Tallahassee, FL Sept. 3 South Carolina L 11-15, 8-15, 4-15
Sept. 4 SE Louisiana W 15-7, 15-11, 15-5 Sept. 4 FIU 153, 158, 15-13
Sept. 5 FIU W 15-10, 159, 155 Sept. 4 Indiana 615, 1416, 415
Sept. b Northern Towa W 16-11, 15-5, 815, 12-15, 15-12 Northern Hlinois Invitational, DeKalb, IL
Sept. 10 UTArlingfon
Sept. 8 Central Florida W 15-6, 15-9, 15-6 Sept. 11 Santa Clara
South Florida Tournament, Tampa, FL Sept. 11 Northern Tllinois
Sept. 11 South Florida W 15-11, 15-7, 15-6
Sept. 12 Cal-Berekely W 16-14, 15-8, 15-10 Sept. 15 UC Santa Barbara
Sept. 12 Utah State W 6-15, 15-4, 16-14, 15-12 Sept. 17 Florida Aflaniic
Santa Barbara Tournament, Santa Barbara, CA Sept. 18 Liberty
Sept. 18 UC Santa Barbara 13-15, 17-19, 10-15 Sept. 24 at Duke”™
Sept. 18 Long Beach State 715, 5-15, 4-15 Sept. 25 at Wake Forest™
Sept. 19 Pepperdine 13-15, 8-15, 15-11, T1-15 Sept. 28 Florida
Sept. 19 Santa Clara 152,159, 1715 Oct. 1 Maryland®
Oct. 3 Virginia”®
155, 815, 11-15, 10-15 0ct.8 at Clemson
5-15, 13-15, 15-6, 17-15, 13-15 0ct.9 at Georgja Tech”
12-15,8-15, 158 5-15 Oct. 11 Florida A&M
15-4, 155, 158 Oct. 15 North Carolina*
7-15,15-12, 3-15, 15-11, 15-7 Oct. 17 NC State”
158, 15-7, 159 Oct. 19 at Jacksonville
156, 7-15, 11-15, 8-15 0ct. 22 at Virginia*
155, 15-13, 15-13 Oct. 23 af Maryland
152, 15-6, 15-1 0ct. 29 Duke™
51, 1512, 155 Oct. 31 Wake Forest®
15-12, 15-2, 15-10 Nov.5 Clemson™
15-13, 15-12, 15-4 Nov.7 Georgia Tech®
15-11, 15-10, 15-6 Nov. 9 af Florida 3-15, 5-15, 415
15-6, 16-14, 15-11 Nov. 12 at North Carolina® 615, 515, 13-15
159, 155, 11-15, 15-11 Nov. 13 at NC State L 11-15, 15-12, 10-15, 8-15
15, 12-15, 15-17 ACC Championship, Orlando, FL (9th Place)
15-h, 15-4, 15-10 Nov. 19 CTemson L 15,515, 815
150, 12-15, 8-15, 15-6, 15-13
156, 13-15, 153, 158 *ACC Games
12-15, 16-9, 15-5, 13-15, 14-16
7-15, 15-2, 15-11, 1-15, 19-21

1st Place)
15-6, 15-11, 15-11
1510, 15-12, 15-9
158, 156-1, 16-10

==

15-10, 715, 13-15, 16-18
8-15, 415, 10-15
15-3, 15-11, 159

315,515,615

1510, 1614, 513

1512, 1315, 159, 1416, 157
815, 11-15, 159, 5-15

515, 1820, 11-15

515, 415,915

615, 15-13, §-15, 11-15

159, 15-11, 1416, 1215, 10-15
315,515, 7-15

715, 1416, 715

1512, 153, 159
515,815,815

1512, 16-14, 3-15, 150
1512, 152, 159

815, 1315, 515

915, 1315, 515

315, 157, 13-15, 11-15
1115, 10-15, 615

1501, 3-15, $-15, 415

1510, 5-15, 12-15, 715

Sept. 23 af Florida
Sept. 26 at Clemson®
Sept. 27 at Georgia Tech”
Sept. 30 Jacksonville
Oct. 2 Wake Forest*
Oct. 3 Duke”
Oct. 9 at North Carolina®
Oct. 10 at NC State”
Oct. 12 Florida A&M
Oct. 16 Virginia®
Oct. 18 Maryland
Oct. 23 at Duke”
Oct. 24 at Wake Forest”
Oct. 30 Georgia Tech®
Nov. 1 Clemson
Nov. 3 Florida
Nov. 6 NC State”
Nov. 8 North Carolina®
Nov. 10 at Jacksonville
Nov. 13 at Maryland®
Nov. 14 at Virginia*
ACC Championship, College Park, MD
Nov. 20 Wake Forest
Nov. 21 Virginia
Nov. 22 North Carolina
NCAA Tournament
Dec. 4 Northern Illinois
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15-10, 11-15, 10-15, 12-15 )

*ACC Games
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2000 (21-11, 9-8 ACC)
Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud Head Coach - Cecile Reynaud

Florida State Tournament, Tallahassee, FL Pepperdine Tournament, Malibu, CA
Sept. T Southern Miss W 157, I5-1, I5-12 Aug 31 Tresno State W 32-30, 37-35, 3133, 30-32, 15-16
Sept. 1 Florida Atlantic 15-11, 152, 15-12 Sept. 1 Northern Arizona 15 9230, 30-17, 30 2]] 2931, 13-15
Sept. 2 Charleston So. 158, 15-4, 15-4 Sept. 1 Pepperdine L 2130, 24-3]i 2931
Sept. 2 Minois 15-11, 15-6, 15-6 Texas A&M Tournament, College Station, TX

Sept. 7 Texas A&M L 25-30, 1830, 1930
6-15, 14-16, 15-5, 15-12, 15-13 Sept. 8 Texas L -30, 34-32, 29-31, 21-

Sept. 5 Alabama
Ball State Tournament, Muncie, IN
Sept. 8 SE Missouri State
Sept. 9 Texas El Paso
Sept. 9 Ball State

15-13, 15-11, 15-5 Sept. 18 South Florida I
15-11, 10-15, 13-15, 15-12, 15-13 Sept. 21 at Clemson® W
815, 15-13, 11-15, 7-15 Sept. 22 at Georgia Tech™ L
Sept. 28 Maryland® L
153, 15-6, 15-8 Sept. 30 Virginia™ W
Oct. 2 Miami W
152, 15-4, 154 0ct.5 at North Carolina® L
10-15, 815, 158, 215 Oct. 6 al NC State W
15-5, 15-6, 15-T Oct.9 Florida A&M W
Oct. 12 Duke* L -ol), Zo-ol), 24-

157, 1416, 153, 157 Oct. 14 Wake Forest” W 3129, 3022, 3025

15-6, 6-15, 13-15, 15-12, 1315 Oct. 19 at Virginia* W 7630, 30-20, 30-26, 3021

W

W

W

W

L

L

W

\

W

(2

3023, 30-32. 30-26, 3023

3094, 9830, 3022, 2430, 1315

Sept. 13 Jacksonville
Lady Seminole Classic, Tallahassee,
Sept. 15 Samford
Sept. 15 Notre Dame
Sept. 16 Florida A&M

30-16, 30-16, 30-21

22-30, 28-30, 30-20, 34-32, 13-15
28-30, 30-13, 30-16, 30-14
30-19, 31-33, 30-19, 32-30

Sept. 19 Central Florida
Sept. 22 at Maryland”
Sept. 23 at Virginia
Sept. 26 Florida
Sept. 29 NU Staie™
Oct. 1 North Carolina®
Oct. 6 at Wake Forest”
Oct. 7 at Duke
Oct. 11 Florida A&M
Oct. 13 Georgia Tech
Oct. 15 Clemson”
0ct. 20 at North Carolina®
Oct. 21 at NC State”
Oct. 27 Virginia®
0Oct. 29 Maryland®
Nov. 3 Wake Forest*
Nov. 5 Duke 15-6, 815, 11-15, 14-16 *ACC Games
Nov. 10 at Georgia Tech® 15-11, 15-5, 9-15, 15-10
Nov. 11 at Clemson® W 15-4, 6-15, 15-6, 15-9

ACC Championship, Winston-Salem, NC (5th Place)
Nov. 16 Duke 1416, 10-15, 154, 10-15

*ACC Games

9-15, 16-14, 8-15, 6-15 0ct. 20 at Maryland 30-28, 29-31, 30-27, 25-30, 15-9
815, 8-15, 16-14, 5-15 . at Jacksonville 30-17, 30-21, 30-19
15-7,9-15, 15-7, 15-10 . Clemson
9-15, 152, 15-6, 9-15, 13-15 - Georgja Tech®
15-12, 15-8, 16-14 7 at Duke”
19-17, 4-15, 8-15, 15-7, 8-15 . at Wake Forest®
155, 155, 15-1 . Central Florida
159, 15-13, 6-15, 9-15, 10-15 7 North Carolina
15-13, 15-6, 13-15, 15-8 . NC Staie”®
10-15, 15-11, 10-15, 8-15 ACC Championship, Tallahassee, FL

25-30, 21-30, 50-24, 30-26, 15-12
27-30, 28-30, 30-20, 28-30°

3021, 30-26, 28-30, 27-30, 8-15

30-16, 27-30, 30-17, 30-22

30-20, 30-28, 30-24

30-16, 30-15, 30-25

nd Place)

15-11, 15-10, 158 Nov. 16 Wake Forest W 3023, 3026, 3027
154, 1315, 1614, 7-15, [5-13 Nov 17 Duke W 3230, 3021, 1330, 3020
15-10, 15-12, 153 Nov. 17 North Carolina L 20-30, 27-30, 30-28, 23-30

15-8, 1-15, 8-15, 15-7, 18-17
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2002 (21-13, 10-6 ACC)

NCAA Tournament
Head Coach - Todd Kress

Illinois State Tournament, Normal, IL
Aug, 30 Tlinois Stafe L 27-90, 30-32, 2430
Aug. 31 Alabama L 26-30, 30-27, 19-30, 28-30
Aug. 31 Marshall W 32- 3ii, 3??23, 3021

Sept. 4 Jacksonville W 30-21, 30-19, 30-23

Sept. 10 Oregon W 30-22, 30-28, 30-28
Florida Infernational Tournament, Miami, FL

Sept. 13 Miami 3028, 30-25, 2931, 30-32, 10-15

Sept. 13 FIU W 30-18, 30-26, 32-34, 28-30, 15-13

Sept. 14 TUPUT 30- - -
Florida State Invitational, Tallahassee, FL

Sept. 20 Louisiana-Lafayette W

Sept. 20 LSU

Sept. 21 Brown

5
30 25 30- 25 30-19

==

Sept. 24 at Florida
Sept. 27 Wake Forest”®
Sept. 28 Duke’
Oct.5 at Clemson®
Oct. 6 af Georgia Tech”
Oct. 11 Virginia®
Oct. 12 Maryland”
Oct. 16 Florida A&M
Oct. 19 at Duke*
Oct. 20 af Wake Forest
Oct. 25 NC State*
Oct. 27 North Carolina®
Oct. 29 at South Florida
Nov.2 af Maryland®
Nov.3  af Virginia*
Nov.8  Georgia Tech”
Nov. 9 Clemson
Nov. 15 at NC State*
Nov. 16 _af North Carolina®

ACC Tournament, Atlanta, GA (2nd Place)
Nov. 22 Clemson
Nov. 23 North Carolina W
Nov. 24 Georgia Tech L

NCAA Tournament, Gainesville, FL
Dec. 6 South Florida L

30-25, 24-30, 18-30, 26-30

19 30 31- 29 3?5—?5 3]5 9
23-30, 30-28, 28-30, 30-25, 15-17
23-30, 18—30, 31—m, 12-15
30-23, 23-30, 30-16, 30-27

2931,

3025, 30-22, 30-22

23-30, 20-30, 28-30
32-31, 30-18, 30-25, 30-26_

30-19, 30-20, 50-21

3023, 9830, 9830, 3097, 4-15

3024, 3013, 30%5
9630, 2630, 16:30

SERSEESEEEEEE ISRy

“30-24, 3018, 30-19

-90), 22-30,

303, 3025, 3023
9330, 2330, 3023, 1930
21-30, 19-30, 2830

*-ACC Game:

9
Head Coach - Todd Kress

FSU Invitational, Tallahassee, FL (2nd Place)

Aug. 29, Florida Aflantic

) )

Aug. 29 Kansas State L

19-

3[]721 HHYEB-HH
30-22,30-25,21-30,30-21

Aug. 30 Michigan W
Century lelWé Llieasley Tournament, San Marcos, Tex.
W

Sept. 05 Louisiana Tech

30-18,30-28,30-25

Sept. 05 Arkansas State W

30-21,29-31,30-23 34-32

Sept. 06 Pepperdine

-9(),29-90),24-

L
Sunset Classic, Irvine Calif. (3rd Place)

Sept. 12 St. Mary's

16-30,24-30,30-26 30-27,10-15

Sept. 13 Houston W
Sept. 13 UC-Irvine L

23-30,30-24.30-20 30-
30-28,27-30,27-50,30-24,7-15

FSU Classie, Tallahassee, FL (lst Place)

Sept. 19 Jacksonville

30-12,30-28 30-12

Sept. 19 Miami

30-28,28-30,30-26,30-25

Sept. 20 Eastern Kenfucky

30-23,30-23 30-23

Sept. 26 NC State”

30-28 27-30,30-28 3021

Sept. 27 North Carolina*

14-30,30-28,30-27,22-30,9-15

Oct. 03 Duke”

23027302931

Oct. 04 Wake Forest’

Oct. 10 Virginia*

QOct. 11 Maryland®

TR3030-27,19-30.23-
98:30,31-29 25-30 2830
1230 203027

QOct. 14 UCF

3129.2530.32.30.30-27

QOct. 17 Clemson™

30-21,22-30,20-30,30-27 15-6

Oct. 18 Georgia Tech

30-32,24-30,22-30

Oct. 24 Duke”

31:29.23-30,19-30.23-30
% :

Oct. 25 Wake Forest’

Oct. 29 USF

3023.3025 3020

Oct. 31 North Carolina®

302130273025

Nov. 01 NC State”

Nov.0  Clemson™

30—19,30-27,30—14

Nov. 08 Georgia Tech

30-25,22-
16-

Nov. 14 Maryland*

30-27,30-22,27- 30 20 30 1(}18

=l fen F=F=F= e e B=F= e e B e fan B—= N == —

Nov. 16 Virginia®

30201330 203030191512

ACC Tournament, Orlando, FL (8th Place)

Nov. 20 NC State

30-22 30 23, 30 0

Nov. 21 Georgia Tech L

23-30,31-

Nov. 28 Georgia L

23-30,26-30,30-28,28-30

*-ACC Games
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2004 (ACC)

Head Coach - Todd Kress
Se 03 Sam Houston W
tet

W

€]
ep 11 vs EMU W 30—-.,30-98 33-: 31
Sep 11 at Michiga I 25-30,22-30,21-30
> L ¢

Nov 1‘) vs NC

( Games




